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PERPETUAL TROPHY WINNERS

Trophy Winner State | Score
50m Black Powder Champion Mike Knapp WA 357
50m Black Powder Team Western Australia 1039
WA1500 Pistol Champion Chris Banfield TAS 1476
WA1500 Pistol Team Western Australia 4376
WA1500 Revolver Champion Peter Brus NSW | 1488
WA1500 Revolver Team New South Wales 4432
25m Black Powder Champion Brian Subkey NSW | 373
25m Black Powder Team New South Wales 1081
Service Pistol Champion Jamie Longbottom QLD 875
Service Pistol Team New South Wales 2591
Service Pistol Unrestricted Champion Dean Brus NSW | 886
Service Pistol Unrestricted Team New South Wales 2632
Service Pistol 25YD Champion Chris Banfield TAS 638
Service Pistol 25YD Team Tasmania 1881
10m Air Pistol Women Champion Elena Galiabovitch VIC 378/234.7
10m Air Pistol Women Team Victoria 1127
25m Centre Fire Pistol Champion Kerry Bell NSW | 570
25m Centre Fire Pistol Team New South Wales 1694
10m Air Pistol Women Junior Champion | Olivia Erickson NSW | 374
50m Pistol Champion Dan Repacholi NSW | 540/228.3
50m Pistol Team New South Wales 1607
50m Pistol Junior Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 522
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 574/29




25m Rapid Fire Pistol Team New South Wales 1645
25m Rapid Fire Pistol Junior Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 574
25m Pistol Women Elena Galiabovitch VIC 580/59
25m Pistol Women Team Victoria 1711
25m Pistol Junior Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 579
25m Pistol Junior Team Queensland 1662
25m Standard Pistol Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 573
25m Standard Pistol Team Victoria 1664
10m Air Pistol Men Junior Champion Sergei Evglevski VIC 567
10m Air Pistol Junior Team Queensland 1115
10m Air Pistol Men Champion Daniel Repacholi NSW | 572/237.5
10m Air Pistol Men Team New South Wales 1710
AGGREGATES

Black Powder 2 Match Aggregate Leo Caratti WA 722
Service Pistol 3 Match Aggregate Jamie Longbottom QLD 2385
Black Powder & Service Pistol Aggregate | Leo Caratti WA 3065
Junior 2 Match Aggregate Sergei Evglevski VIC 957
Women’s 3 Match Aggregate Linda Ryan VIC 1479
Men’s 5 Match Aggregate Bruce Quick NSW | 2791
IPC Shooting Aggregate Christopher Pitt QLD 1586
Teams Aggregate — PAK MANTON SHIELD | New South Wales 11039
/-?rlzl gs:';'s Aggregate — PHIL ADAMS New South Wales 31813
Silver Bull = Bob Morgan Trophy

Iron Man 12 Match Trophy Jeremy Kozak WA 8491
ADI Perpetual Trophy

Big Red Organising Secretary’s Trophy Ray Durie NSW




Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

50m Black Powder

Pl

Open
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31
DNF
DNF

No.

35
109
240
96
132
53
104
1
29
84
14
21
2
13
47
99
60
17
195
27
154
25
225
183
85
196
222
137
82
163
4
250
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Name

Knapp, Mike
Caratti, Leo
Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Steve
Miller, Andrew
Boundy, Don
Davis, Wayne
Lavell, Rodd
Subkey, Brian
Gray, Ray
Moore, David
Ingold, John
Fulton, Tom
Kozak, Jeremy
Smith, Ern

Wray, Max
Porter, David
Sammartino, John
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Tutty, Bruce
Liston, John
Dhillon, Manpreet
Cundy, James
Parrinelli, Bill
Morrison, Campbell
Vaughan, Darren
Roache, John
Kent, Marie
Andrews, Ray
Hardisty, John
Tweedie, Spencer
Green, Gary

Simmonds, John

Rep

WA
WA
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
WA
VIC
WA
SA
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
NSW
SA
ACT
NSW
QLD
WA
TAS
NSW
NSW
NSW

Page 3

Total Xs

357
356
354
352
349
348
346
346
344
341
335
334
333
328
328
326
322
321
318
316
313
312
311
302
301
300
297
260
259
215
155
151

74
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87
91
82
91
86
89
88
88
87
86
82
82
89
76
83
87
79
78
73
79
82
72
79
68
74
80
78
76
64
53
35
78
60
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91
88
90
86
88
88
85
88
84
86
89
86
91
79
85
84
85
86
77
85
84
77
66
77
73
81
77
32
53
57
38
73
14

88
94
93
85
82
86
85
85
85
87
84
85
85
89
79
69
75
85
83
74
72
78
79
84
80
66
71
65
75
38
47

91
83
89
90
93
85
88
85
88
82
80
81
68
84
81
86
83
72
85
78
75
85
87
73
74
73
71
87
67
67
35

Final Results
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

50m Black Powder Teams by Total

No.

35

47

240
84

53
109
60

25
183
17

104
85

21

Name

WA
Caratti, Leo

Knapp, Mike
Wray, Max

NSW
Blackburn, Steve

Moore, David
Subkey, Brian

VIC
Davis, Wayne

Moncrieff, Les

Sammartino, John

SA
Cundy, James

Morrison, Campbell
Wolf-Williams, Jason

ACT
Lavell, Rodd

Vaughan, Darren

QLD
Fulton, Tom

10/04/2017 8:58 AM

Page 4

Total

1039
356

357
326

1031
352

335
344

1021
346

354
321

930
311

301
318

646
346

300

333
333
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91
87
87

91
82
87

88
82
78

79
74
73

88
80

89

88
91
84

86
&9
84

85
90
86

66
73
77

88
81

91

94
88
69

85
84
85

85
93
85

79
80
83

85
66

85

83
91
86

90
80
88

88
89
72

87
74
85

85
73

68
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Final Results
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 10/04/2017 8:54 AM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

WA1500 Pistol

PL. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5
Open
1 89 Banfield, Chris TAS 1476 88  239-19 178-12 233-6 238-14 588-37
2 44 Brus, Peter NSW 1474 84  240-21 175-10 230-6 236-10 593-37
3 218 Ede, Brendan QLD 1468 73  237-15 179-11 230-8 236-9 586-30
4 43 Brus, Dean NSW 1466 75 238-18 180-12 229-10 232-9  587-26
5 35 Caratti, Leo WA 1466 67 237-11 178-12 227-5 232-10 592-29
6 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 1459 70  239-15 179-13 226-5 230-6  585-31
7 230 Jensen, Paul VIC 1456 60 234-14 176-10 228-6 234-7 584-23
8 71 Sandman, Brett VIC 1453 56 237-13 176-6 227-4 229-5 584-28
9 76 Jekel, Linda WA 1451 68 237-18 177-8 229-6 234-8 574-28
10 19 Willing, Jeffrey ACT 1451 64 237-17 1789 229-9 233-7 574-22
11 138 O'Brien, Martin NSW 1447 70  236-12 178-10 232-6 210-5 591-37
12 181 De Giglio, Thomas  SA 1443 70  238-16 178-9 222-5 234-10 571-30
13 92 Lockhart, Matthew = TAS 1443 60 239-16 176-6 223-6 232-12  573-20
14 184 Longbottom, Jamie =~ QLD 1442 66  238-21 177-7 221-6 235-6  571-26
15 79 Nosworthy, John NSW 1440 52 233-15 178-6 224-3 223-5 582-23
16 96 Miller, Andrew VIC 1438 58  237-11 174-10 218-1 235-6 574-30
17 209 Lowe, Greg VIC 1437 55 236-15 177-2 222-5 222-6  580-27
18 42 Wicks, Max NSW 1436 55 237-17 175-4 223-6 225-6 576-22
19 12 Stacey, Geoff ACT 1433 45 234-12 176-8 222-3 230-4 571-18
20 133 Jones, Marnie NSW 1430 51  233-10 177-10 216-3 228-4 576-24
21 53 Davis, Wayne VIC 1427 55 239-16 176-6 223-4 226-6 563-23
22 34 Curyer, Simon SA 1427 52 236-16 172-5 216-3 231-6 572-22
23 148 Plank, Andrew TAS 1423 52 235-13 168-3 219-1 228-8 573-27
24 36 Facey, Roy QLD 1421 39 236-11 171-3 219-6 217-1 578-18
25 70 Parke, Craig VIC 1419 52 235-12 179-10 215-3 224-6  566-21
26 66 Clark, Les VIC 1413 49  235-11 173-7 225-6 214-5 566-20
27 159 Olds, Jim QLD 1410 50 227-12 1779 214-5 227-5 565-19
28 57 Delic, Dragutin VIC 1410 45 236-14 176-5 210-2 234-6 554-18
29 235 Rehn, Jason SA 1408 51 236-12 172-5 213-3 221-4  566-27
30 47 Wray, Max WA 1405 62 239-20 1779 231-5 1743 584-25
31 60 Sammartino, John VIC 1400 51 238-18 174-6 215-3 214-3  559-21
32 50 Misko, Drew ACT 1393 44  236-16 168-4 206-2 225-5 558-17
33 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 1382 40 237-16 167-4 188-1 227-2 563-17
34 177 Keys, Grahame NSW 1381 44  228-18 172-4 216-1 233-5 532-16
35 134 Jones, Lindsay NSW 1378 41  234-14 170-4 198-2 219-3 557-18
36 219 Parker, Terry VIC 1373 34 230-9 171-0 208-0 209-6  555-19

W
J

185 Hassall, Gareth SA 1369 51 239-18 177-8 206-3 222-2  525-20 #1



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

DNF

#1

10042017 8:54 AM

109
198
183
233
27
78
97
225
137
10
163
29

Rule 15.3

Moncrieff, Les
Williamson, Paul
Morrison, Campbell
Fettell, Stephen
Liston, John
Picker, Tony
Garcia, Brindon
Parrinelli, Bill
Andrews, Ray
Olufson, Graham
Tweedie, Spencer

Gray, Ray

VIC
NSW

ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
NSW
WA
QLD
NSW
NSW

Page 6
1356

1356
1331
1330
1327
1312
1255
1247
1241
1130
1028

108

41
39
26
32
47
21
23
21
21
27
18

3

222-13
231-9
209-5
228-4

234-13
228-7
229-5
219-6
217-4

234-10

212-10
108-3

172-4
172-1
170-6
172-6
171-4
165-4
165-2
140-3
166-5
161-2
134-2

0-0

180-3
219-4
210-1
156-1
156-2
212-1
174-2
174-2
146-0
70-0
66-0
0-0

224-4
165-3
202-1
224-5
228-6
192-4
202-3
210-0
211-3
211-4
217-1

558-17
569-22
540-13
550-16
538-22

515-5
485-11
504-10

501-9
454-11

399-5

OpenWPlus



Page 7

Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

WA1500 Pistol Teams by Total

No. WA. No Name Total

1 WA 4376 205
35 Caratti, Leo 1466

76 Jekel, Linda 1451

2 Kozak, Jeremy 1459

2 NSW 4370 210
43 Brus, Dean 1466

44 Brus, Peter 1474

133 Jones, Marnie 1430

3 TAS 4342 200
89 Banfield, Chris 1476

92 Lockhart, Matthew 1443

148 Plank, Andrew 1423

4 QLD 4331 178
218 Ede, Brendan 1468

36 Facey, Roy 1421

184 Longbottom, Jamie 1442

5 VIC 4304 163
57 Delic, Dragutin 1410

230 Jensen, Paul 1456

96 Miller, Andrew 1438

6 SA 4278 173
34 Curyer, Simon 1427

181 De Giglio, Thomas 1443
235 Rehn, Jason 1408

7 ACT 4214 141
233 Fettell, Stephen 1330

12 Stacey, Geoff 1433

19 Willing, Jeffrey 1451

Xs

67
68
70

75
84
51

88
60
52

73
39
66

45
60
58

52
70
51

32
45
64

237-11
237-18
239-15

238-18
240-21
233-10

239-19
239-16
235-13

237-15
236-11
238-21

236-14
234-14
237-11

236-16
238-16
236-12

228-4
234-12
237-17

178-12
177-8
179-13

180-12
175-10
177-10

178-12
176-6
168-3

179-11
171-3
177-7

176-5
176-10
174-10

172-5
178-9
172-5

172-6
176-8
178-9

Report Created : 10/04/2017 8:57 AM

227-5
229-6
226-5

229-10
230-6
216-3

233-6
223-6
219-1

230-8
219-6
221-6

210-2
228-6
218-1

216-3
222-5
213-3

156-1
222-3
229-9

232-10
234-8
230-6

232-9
236-10
228-4

238-14
232-12
228-8

236-9
217-1
235-6

234-6
234-7
235-6

231-6
234-10
221-4

224-5
230-4
233-7

Final Results

592-29
574-28
585-31

587-26
593-37
576-24

588-37
573-20
573-27

586-30
578-18
571-26

554-18
584-23
574-30

572-22
571-30
566-27

550-16
571-18
574-22



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017
WA1500 Revolver

Pl. No. WANo Name

Open
1 44 Brus, Peter
2 89 Banfield, Chris
3 218 Ede, Brendan
4 185 Hassall, Gareth
5 76 Jekel, Linda
6 138 O'Brien, Martin
7 35 Caratti, Leo
8 71 Sandman, Brett
9 133 Jones, Marnie
10 92 Lockhart, Matthew
11 181 De Giglio, Thomas
12 43 Brus, Dean
13 2 Kozak, Jeremy
14 184 Longbottom, Jamie
15 68 Earnshaw, Jye
16 42 Wicks, Max
17 209 Lowe, Greg
18 34 Curyer, Simon
19 79 Nosworthy, John
20 230 Jensen, Paul
21 110 Ciccotosto, Dom
22 235 Rehn, Jason
23 205 Taranto, Simon
24 177 Keys, Grahame
25 36 Facey, Roy
26 109 Moncrieff, Les
27 159 Olds, Jim
28 47 Wray, Max
29 57 Delic, Dragutin
30 148 Plank, Andrew
31 70 Parke, Craig
32 93 Lockett, Brendan
33 96 Miller, Andrew
34 206 Taranto, Marianne
35 66 Clark, Les
36 19 Willing, Jeffrey
37 219 Parker, Terry

Rep

NSW
TAS
QLD
SA
WA
NSW
WA
VIC
NSW
TAS
SA
NSW
WA
QLD
TAS
NSW
VIC
SA
NSW
VIC
WA
SA
NSW
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
WA
VIC
TAS
VIC
TAS
VIC
NSW
VIC
ACT
VIC

Page 8

Total

1488
1483
1482
1477
1476
1475
1475
1475
1472
1471
1471
1469
1466
1464
1461
1461
1460
1459
1458
1458
1453
1452
1450
1448
1447
1447
1445
1441
1439
1437
1436
1434
1434
1430
1429
1427
1426

Xs

92
98
87
72
79
90
86
72
75
80
76
93
56
69
80
68
71
70
71
70
67
69
68
64
59
57
45
57
58
56
55
54
51
44
59
57
46

240-19
240-20
240-17
238-15
239-18
238-18
240-21
240-13
239-18
240-20
235-15
240-20

238-4
235-16
238-19
238-17
237-16
237-15
233-17
239-19
237-16
238-15
240-23
240-18
236-12
237-13
239-11
238-15
238-15
239-15
236-12

235-9
234-10
235-13
236-12
238-17
237-11

179-13
179-14
179-14
180-10
178-8
179-14
180-14
180-14
178-9
178-12
179-13
178-11
179-8
175-7
180-13
178-9
178-7
177-12
177-9
177-9
176-9
176-8
176-6
177-2
180-9
178-9
172-2
173-6
177-9
176-6
175-7
174-8
180-8
174-6
177-9
169-5
176-6
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236-7
233-9
235-8
236-7
231-9
234-10
233-9
231-6
231-5
233-10
235-4
231-9
228-4
231-10
227-4
229-6
230-8
232-6
221-1
231-9
231-6
232-11
225-5
227-6
217-1
224-6
226-3
221-3
217-2
224-6
216-2
220-4
211-1
217-0
220-5
215-3
218-3

239-16
236-14
236-12
235-11
237-11
234-9
236-9
231-7
233-12
236-10
236-10
235-13
235-14
229-4
235-14
230-6
232-12
231-11
235-8
233-7
228-11
228-5
232-4
229-10
228-6
227-6
235-5
234-5
229-4
228-4
230-8
230-9
229-8
237-9
224-5
232-10
225-3

Final Results

594-37
595-41
592-36
588-29
591-33
590-39
586-33
593-32
591-31
584-28
586-34
585-40
586-26
594-32
581-30
586-30
583-28
582-26
592-36
578-26
581-25
578-30
577-30
575-28
586-31
581-23
573-24
575-28
578-28
570-25
579-26
575-24
580-24
567-16
572-28
573-22
570-23



Page 9

38 60 Sammartino, John VIC 1423 50 235-14 172-5 221-1 224-6 571-24
39 78 Picker, Tony NSW 1410 61  235-16 176-10 213-4 215-3 571-28
40 12 Stacey, Geoff ACT 1410 43  234-14 176-5 216-3 216-4 568-17
41 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 1409 51  234-10 175-6 203-4 229-6  568-25
42 198 Williamson, Paul NSW 1405 53  232-11 178-11 224-4 228-10 543-17
43 183 Morrison, Campbell ~ SA 1405 43 236-14 174-4 209-3 224-4 562-18
44 113 Jaeger, David NSW 1386 31 224-4  169-2 205-3 221-5 567-17
45 50 Misko, Drew ACT 1372 37 231-8 176-5 200-1 223-3  542-20
46 225 Parrinelli, Bill NSW 1371 43 232-11 175-6 224-5 221-3 519-18
47 134 Jones, Lindsay NSW 1370 45 236-14 165-1 189-2 224-8  556-20
48 10 Olufson, Graham QLD 1370 44 239-20 169-3 180-2 225-2 557-17
49 27 Liston, John NSW 1368 38 236-13 164-0 207-2 219-7 542-16
50 233 Fettell, Stephen ACT 1360 37 238-13 174-3 192-1 227-4 529-16
51 137 Andrews, Ray WA 1352 31 225-5 161-4 211-4 211-3  544-15
52 213 Sheppard, Roger NSW 1338 40 235-13 172-5 178-2 221-7 532-13
53 29 Gray, Ray NSW 1330 28 238-13 169-2 185-0 225-3 513-10
54 53 Davis, Wayne VIC 1328 39 169-10 170-3 204-0 228-8 557-18
55 9 Olufson, Julie QLD 1328 36 228-10 171-5 214-3 199-0 516-18
56 97 Garcia, Brindon ACT 1274 39  237-11 170-4  99-0 228-6 540-18 #1
57 210 McLeod, lan NSW 1164 14 2142  159-4 152-1 127-0 512-7
58 238 Ellway, Bob VIC 1029 12 226-5 144-1 135-1 133-0 391-5
59 163 Tweedie, Spencer NSW 956 16 123-7 1363 113-0 194-0 390-6
DNS 88 Banfield, Graeme TAS 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
#1 RI15.3

10042017 5:04 PM OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

WA1500 Revolver Teams by Total

No. WA. No Name

1 NSW
43 Brus, Dean
44 Brus, Peter
138 O'Brien, Martin
2 WA
35 Caratti, Leo
76 Jekel, Linda
2 Kozak, Jeremy
3 TAS
89 Banfield, Chris
68 Earnshaw, Jye
92 Lockhart, Matthew
4 QLD
218 Ede, Brendan
36 Facey, Roy
184 Longbottom, Jamie
5 VIC
230 Jensen, Paul
209 Lowe, Greg
71 Sandman, Brett
6 SA
34 Curyer, Simon
185 Hassall, Gareth
235 Rehn, Jason
7 ACT
233 Fettell, Stephen
50 Misko, Drew

12 Stacey, Geoff

4432

4417

4415

4393

4393

4388

4142

Page 10

Total Xs

275
1469

1488
1475

221
1475

1476
1466

258
1483

1461
1471

215
1482

1447
1464

213
1458

1460
1475

211
1459

1477
1452

117
1360

1372
1410

93
92
90

86
79
56

98
80
80

87
59
69

70
71
72

70
72
69

37
37
43

240-20
240-19
238-18

240-21
239-18
238-4

240-20
238-19
240-20

240-17
236-12
235-16

239-19
237-16
240-13

237-15
238-15
238-15

238-13
231-8
234-14

178-11
179-13
179-14

180-14
178-8
179-8

179-14
180-13
178-12

179-14
180-9
175-7

177-9
178-7
180-14

177-12
180-10
176-8

174-3
176-5
176-5

Report Created : 10/04/2017 5:05 PM

231-9
236-7
234-10

233-9
231-9
228-4

233-9
227-4
233-10

235-8
217-1
231-10

231-9
230-8
231-6

232-6
236-7
232-11

192-1
200-1
216-3

235-13
239-16
234-9

236-9
237-11
235-14

236-14
235-14
236-10

236-12
228-6
229-4

233-7
232-12
231-7

231-11
235-11
228-5

227-4
223-3
216-4

Final Results

585-40
594-37
590-39

586-33
591-33
586-26

595-41
581-30
584-28

592-36
586-31
594-32

578-26
583-28
593-32

582-26
588-29
578-30

529-16
542-20
568-17



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

25m Black Powder

Pl

No.

Open

O 0 9 N »n b~ W N =

—_
=

11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

1
109
35
29
47
104
27
53
84
11
225
154
21
85
14

17
60

100

13
171
137
132

82

183

195
99
25

163

196

250

Name

Subkey, Brian
Moncrieff, Les
Caratti, Leo
Gray, Ray
Wray, Max
Lavell, Rodd
Liston, John
Davis, Wayne
Moore, David
Fraser, Peter
Parrinelli, Bill

Dhillon, Manpreet

Fulton, Tom

Vaughan, Darren

Ingold, John

Wolf-Williams,
Jason

Sammartino, John

Green, Gary
Ryan, Noel
Kozak, Jeremy
Smith, Ern
Horton, Geoff
Andrews, Ray
Boundy, Don
Hardisty, John

Morrison,
Campbell

Tutty, Bruce
Porter, David

Cundy, James

Tweedie, Spencer

Roache, John

Simmonds, John

11/04/2017 4:19 PM

Rep

NSW
VIC
WA
NSW
WA
ACT
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
ACT
NSW

VIC
NSW
QLD
WA
VIC
VIC
WA
NSW
TAS

SA

NSW
SA
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW

Total Xs

373
366
366
365
365
362
361
361
360
357
356
354
351
348
348

347

345
342
342
341
338
332
324
322
317

312

312
308
301
283
258
232

S O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o O O oo o o o oo o o o oo o o o o o

92
88
88
94
94
91
90
91
90
87
89
89
90
89
87

85

85
84
85
70
90
86
74
79
88

81

82
85
80
63
85
44

Page 11

95
88
90
89
88
94
92
91
89
80
91
90
84
81
85

90

80
76
88
83
87
83
80
89
83

81

82
82
79
75
81
67
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187
176
178
183
182
185
182
182
179
167
180
179
174
170
172

175

165
160
173
153
177
169
154
168
171

162

164
167
159
138
166
111

92
95
96
89
91
87
88
91
88
94
89
89

&5
86

87

86
90
78
95
78
86

76
73

71

65
78
73
41
52

94
95
92
93
92
90
91
88
93

87
86
86
93
90

85

94
92
91
93
&3
77
81
78
73

79

79
76
64
72
51
69

186

190 46

188
182
183
177
179
179
181
190
176
175
177
178
176

172

180
182
169
188
161
163
170
154
146

150

148
141
142
145

92
121

39

PM

Final Results

SO

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

25m Black Powder Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs

1 NSW 1081 0
14 Ingold, John 348 0

84 Moore, David 360 O

1 Subkey, Brian 373 0

2 WA 1072 0
35 Caratti, Leo 366 0

2 Kozak, Jeremy 341 O

47 Wray, Max 365 O

3 VIC 1072 0
53 Davis, Wayne 361 O

109 Moncrieff, Les 366 O

60 Sammartino, John 345 0

4 SA 960 O
25 Cundy, James 301 O

183 Morrison, Campbell 312 0

17 Wolf-Williams, Jason 347 0

5 ACT 710 O
104 Lavell, Rodd 362 0

85 Vaughan, Darren 348 0

6 QLD 693 0
21 Fulton, Tom 351 0

100 Ryan, Noel 342 0

11/04/2017 4:22 PM

87
90
92

88
70
94

91
88
85

80
81
85

91
89

90
85

85
&9
95

90
83
88

91
88
80

79
81
90

94
81

84
88

172
179
187

178
153
182

182
176
165

159
162
175

185
170

174
173

86
88
92

96
95
91

91
95
86

78
71
87

&7
85

91
78

90
93
94

92
93
92

88
95
94

64
79
85

90
93

86
91

Report Created : 11/04/2017 4:22 PM

Final Results

176
181
186

188
188
183

179
190
180

142
150
172

177
178

177
169

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 11/04/2017 4:20 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

Service Pistol

PL.  No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7 SO
Open

1 184 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 875 237 238 109 172 119

2 43 Brus, Dean NSW 873 229 238 112 175 119

3 44 Brus, Peter NSW 866 231 239 114 169 113

4 230 Jensen, Paul VIC 865 223 234 117 172 119

5 218 Ede, Brendan QLD 863 233 239 103 173 115

6 181 De Giglio, Thomas SA 854 233 235 101 169 116

7 79 Nosworthy, John NSW 852 225 232 107 171 117

8 138 O'Brien, Martin NSW 851 228 237 104 163 119

9 35 Caratti, Leo WA 851 228 232 109 164 118
10 66 Clark, Les VIC 849 226 231 104 170 118
11 89 Banfield, Chris TAS 847 229 235 109 166 108
12 235 Rehn, Jason SA 843 232 228 92 172 119
13 47 Wray, Max WA 843 212 231 112 170 118
14 110 Ciccotosto, Dom WA 842 227 235 110 156 114
15 29 Gray, Ray NSW 841 226 236 94 170 115
16 68 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 838 222 229 98 174 115
17 133 Jones, Marnie NSW 836 224 231 99 162 120
18 159 Olds, Jim QLD 836 219 230 109 164 114
19 96 Miller, Andrew VIC 835 219 235 109 154 118
20 209 Lowe, Greg VIC 833 223 230 102 161 117
21 34 Curyer, Simon SA 832 227 230 93 163 119
22 36 Facey, Roy QLD 830 225 234 101 151 119
23 53 Davis, Wayne VIC 828 218 225 106 167 112
24 109 Moncrieft, Les VIC 828 219 230 101 166 112
25 71 Sandman, Brett VIC 825 221 226 9 165 117
26 70 Parke, Craig VIC 825 219 235 104 161 106
27 198 Williamson, Paul NSW 824 226 233 91 154 120
28 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 823 224 224 99 156 120
29 92 Lockhart, Matthew TAS 821 214 232 99 162 114
30 177 Keys, Grahame NSW 813 223 234 85 158 113
31 60 Sammartino, John VIC 810 210 229 107 151 113
32 19 Willing, Jeffrey ACT 803 201 207 112 166 117
33 12 Stacey, Geoff ACT 802 214 214 98 158 118
34 134 Jones, Lindsay NSW 802 203 219 102 165 113
35 219 Parker, Terry VIC 801 222 222 81 161 115
36 76 Jekel, Linda WA 797 226 236 109 169 57

W
J

27 Liston, John NSW 792 217 218 90 157 110



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
DNF

#1 R 7.7.1.3.1 Not in ready position.
#2 R 7.7.6 Shot with wrong hand

148
10
57

233

225
78

113

183
50

137
93
17
97

163

210

140

Plank, Andrew
Olufson, Graham
Delic, Dragutin
Fettell, Stephen
Parrinelli, Bill
Picker, Tony
Jaeger, David
Morrison, Campbell
Misko, Drew
Andrews, Ray
Lockett, Brendan
Wolf-Williams, Jason
Garcia, Brindon
Tweedie, Spencer
McLeod, lan

Weir, Ken

#3 R 7.7.13.2 Foot Fault

11/04/2017 4:20 PM

TAS
QLD
VIC
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW

ACT
WA
TAS

ACT

NSwW
NSwW
NSW

Page 14
790

786
780
768
764
757
754
746
728
720
717
701
700
550
515
397

189
205
221
207
208
197
212
187
192
192
218
221
176
126
118
225

203
211
236
217
229
223
207
204
199
199
216
197
190
140
142
172

107
97
97
82
93
62
86

100
77
68
57
53
76
82
35

172
157
167
145
123
163
135
140
150
147
111
123
145
115
117

119
116

59
117
111
112
114
115
110
114
115
107
113

87
103

#1

#2

#3

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 11/04/2017 4:23 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

Service Pistol Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 50 25 25 10 7

1 NSwW 2591 O
43 Brus, Dean 873 0 229 238 112 175 119
44  Brus, Peter 866 0 231 239 114 169 113
79 Nosworthy, John 852 0 225 232 107 171 117

2 QLD 2568 0
218 Ede, Brendan 83 0 233 239 103 173 115
36 Facey, Roy 830 O 225 234 101 151 119
184 Longbottom, Jamie 875 0 237 238 109 172 119

3 VIC 2547 0
66 Clark, Les 849 0 226 231 104 170 118
230 Jensen, Paul 865 0 223 234 117 172 119
209 Lowe, Greg 833 0 223 230 102 161 117

4 SA 2529 0
34 Curyer, Simon 832 0 227 230 93 163 119
181 De Giglio, Thomas 854 0 233 235 101 169 116
235 Rehn, Jason 843 0 232 228 92 172 119

5 WA 2490 0
35 Caratti, Leo 81 0 228 232 109 164 118
110 Ciccotosto, Dom 842 0 227 235 110 156 114
76 Jekel, Linda 797 0 226 236 109 169 57

6 TAS 2458 0
89 Banfield, Chris 847 0 229 235 109 166 108
92 Lockhart, Matthew 821 0 214 232 99 162 114
148 Plank, Andrew 790 0 189 203 107 172 119

7 ACT 2333 0
50 Misko, Drew 728 0 192 199 77 150 110
12 Stacey, Geoff 802 0 214 214 98 158 118
19 Willing, Jeffrey 803 O 201 207 112 166 117



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

Service Pistol Unrestricted

PL

Open

O© 0 3 & »n B~ W N

W W W W W W W W N N N DD DN NN DN NN = = == = = = = = =
N N A WD = O 00NN N R WD = O O NN RN W= O

No.

43
184
44
89
230
218
181
71
79
34
76
68
92
35
110
47
205
148
235
138
159
109
96
209
66
42
36
29
57
70
183
198
27

53
133
219

Name

Brus, Dean
Longbottom, Jamie
Brus, Peter
Banfield, Chris
Jensen, Paul

Ede, Brendan

De Giglio, Thomas
Sandman, Brett
Nosworthy, John
Curyer, Simon
Jekel, Linda
Earnshaw, Jye
Lockhart, Matthew
Caratti, Leo
Ciccotosto, Dom
Wray, Max
Taranto, Simon
Plank, Andrew
Rehn, Jason
O'Brien, Martin
Olds, Jim
Moncrieff, Les
Miller, Andrew
Lowe, Greg

Clark, Les

Wicks, Max
Facey, Roy

Gray, Ray

Delic, Dragutin
Parke, Craig
Morrison, Campbell
Williamson, Paul
Liston, John
Kozak, Jeremy
Davis, Wayne
Jones, Marnie

Parker, Terry

Rep

NSW
QLD
NSW
TAS
VIC
QLD
SA
VIC
NSW
SA
WA
TAS
TAS
WA
WA
WA
NSW
TAS
SA
NSW
QLD
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
VIC
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
WA
VIC
NSW
VIC

Page 16

Total

886
882
882
882
880
880
878
877
876
874
874
872
872
870
867
866
865
865
864
864
862
862
861
860
859
859
858
857
857
855
855
854
853
852
851
850
850

50

235
236
234
237
230
233
236
230
233
226
233
223
227
231
230
224
222
229
227
230
225
227
230
225
222
225
233
212
231
222
216
230
225
222
228
212
224

25

237
240
239
237
237
238
238
238
236
238
239
236
235
236
235
239
237
235
237
236
234
237
235
233
231
238
233
235
233
233
234
231
235
237
235
234
228

25

116
114
115
113
116
115
118
113
112
112
113
115
115
111
107
108
111
108
108
108
111
106
108
111
113
111
111
116
107
112
115
105
102
106
105
110
108

Report Created : 12/04/2017 4:57 PM

10

178
176
174
177
179
176
173
177
177
180
173
179
176
173
176
175
175
174
176
176
173
176
170
171
173
167
174
175
172
169
172
172
174
168
174
176
174

120
116
120
118
118
118
113
119
118
118
116
119
119
119
119
120
120
119
116
114
119
116
118
120
120
118
107
119
114
119
118
116
117
119
109
118
116

SO

120
119
118

Final Results



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNS
DNS

12
93
78
19
177
213
10
225
233
134
206
50
185
97
194
175
Tl

113
137
60
17
30
156
210
238
163
88
140

Stacey, Geoff
Lockett, Brendan
Picker, Tony
Willing, Jeffrey
Keys, Grahame
Sheppard, Roger
Olufson, Graham
Parrinelli, Bill
Fettell, Stephen
Jones, Lindsay
Taranto, Marianne
Misko, Drew
Hassall, Gareth
Garcia, Brindon
Repacholi, Dan
Ford, Geoff
Young, Bob
Olufson, Julie
Jaeger, David
Andrews, Ray

Sammartino, John

Wolf-Williams, Jason

May, Cherie
Lowe, Debra
McLeod, Ian
Ellway, Bob
Tweedie, Spencer
Banfield, Graeme

Weir, Ken

ACT
TAS
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
ACT
SA
ACT
NSW
NSW
TAS
QLD
NSW
WA
VIC
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
TAS
NSW

Page 17
847

846
845
842
839
831
828
824
822
820
816
815
810
810
810
800
796
787
77
775
768
728
716
703
662
638
482

#1 R 7.7.13.1 Shooter not at the appropriate position
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222
219
215
220
213
205
197
225
221
208
212
209
227
212
223
216
172
213
210
208
223
207
155
164
110
157

99

234
232
231
235
233
230
226
229
231
231
226
226
177
222
231
224
226
213
217
220
166
230
190
222
204
170

90

105
107
110
110
111
107
112
99
88
104
96
100
110
103
88
95
108
82
74
78
100
40
98
65
75
55
43

174
171
171
161
167
173
175
156
167
168
168
164
178
162
164
151
171
168
161
153
175
149
158
143
161
147
143

112
117
118
116
115
116
118
115
115
109
114
116
118
111
104
114
119
111
115
116
104
102
115
109
112
109
107

#1

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 12/04/2017 5:04 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

Service Pistol Unrestricted Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 50 25 25 10 7

1 NSW 2632 0
43  Brus, Dean 886 0 235 237 116 178 120
44  Brus, Peter 882 0 234 239 115 174 120
138 O'Brien, Martin 864 0 230 236 108 176 114

2 TAS 2626 0
89 Banfield, Chris 882 0 237 237 113 177 118
68 Earnshaw, Jye 872 0 223 236 115 179 119
92 Lockhart, Matthew 872 0 227 235 115 176 119

3 QLD 2620 0
218 Ede, Brendan 880 0 233 238 115 176 118
36 Facey, Roy 858 0 233 233 111 174 107
184 Longbottom, Jamie 882 0 236 240 114 176 116

4 VIC 2617 0
230 Jensen, Paul 880 0 230 237 116 179 118
209 Lowe, Greg 860 0 225 233 111 171 120
71 Sandman, Brett 877 0 230 238 113 177 119

5 WA 2611 0
35 Caratti, Leo 870 0 231 236 111 173 119
110 Ciccotosto, Dom 867 0 230 235 107 176 119
76 Jekel, Linda 8714 0 233 239 113 173 116

6 SA 2607 0
34  Curyer, Simon 874 0 226 238 112 180 118
181 De Giglio, Thomas 878 0 236 238 118 173 113
183 Morrison, Campbell 85 0 216 234 115 172 118

7 ACT 2511 0
233  Fettell, Stephen 822 0 221 231 88 167 115
12 Stacey, Geoff 847 0 222 234 105 174 112
19 Willing, Jeffrey 842 0 220 235 110 161 116
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 12/04/2017 5:03 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL No. Name Rep Total 25 25 10 7 SO
Open
1 89 Banfield, Chris TAS 638 249 142 149 98
2 184 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 628 242 142 146 98
3 44 Brus, Peter NSW 626 246 144 137 99 98
4 76 Jekel, Linda WA 626 243 140 145 98 96
5 181 De Giglio, Thomas SA 624 247 136 144 97
6 92 Lockhart, Matthew TAS 624 246 145 140 93
7 43 Brus, Dean NSW 622 239 139 147 97
8 35 Caratti, Leo WA 622 246 133 149 94
9 79 Nosworthy, John NSW 622 249 136 146 91
10 34 Curyer, Simon SA 621 245 133 143 100
11 66 Clark, Les VIC 620 244 132 146 98
12 36 Facey, Roy QLD 620 240 139 146 95
13 68 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 619 246 139 140 94
14 148 Plank, Andrew TAS 618 244 136 141 97
15 133 Jones, Marnie NSW 617 244 134 141 98
16 42  Wicks, Max NSW 615 248 124 144 99
17 71 Sandman, Brett VIC 615 245 126 147 97
18 47 Wray, Max WA 614 243 131 141 99
19 110 Ciccotosto, Dom WA 614 245 130 142 97
20 230 Jensen, Paul VIC 614 247 137 147 83
21 159 Olds, Jim QLD 611 241 131 145 94
22 177 Keys, Grahame NSW 607 240 140 137 90
23 57 Delic, Dragutin VIC 606 234 139 141 92
24 198 Williamson, Paul NSW 605 243 136 129 97
25 53 Davis, Wayne VIC 605 240 130 140 95
26 235 Rehn, Jason SA 605 248 123 141 93
27 183 Morrison, Campbell SA 603 246 126 134 97
28 12 Stacey, Geoff ACT 603 242 127 138 96
29 138 O'Brien, Martin NSW 601 239 131 139 92
30 218 Ede, Brendan QLD 600 243 136 129 92
31 109 Moncrieff, Les VIC 600 242 130 142 86
32 219 Parker, Terry VIC 599 238 128 144 89
33 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 597 227 133 144 93
34 70 Parke, Craig VIC 596 233 122 143 98
35 29 Gray, Ray NSW 596 232 131 147 86
36 93 Lockett, Brendan TAS 595 241 128 136 90

37 209 Lowe, Greg VIC 594 238 133 138 85



38 78
39 10
40 225
41 54
42 27
43 191
44 206
45 113
46 134
47 77
48 60
49 213
50 137
51 19
52 233
53 9
54 50
55 97
56 238
57 210
58 17
59 156
60 163
DNS 88
- 140

Picker, Tony
Olufson, Graham
Parrinelli, Bill
Vickers, Kel
Liston, John

Giustiniano, Miche...

Taranto, Marianne
Jaeger, David
Jones, Lindsay
Young, Bob
Sammartino, John
Sheppard, Roger
Andrews, Ray
Willing, Jeffrey
Fettell, Stephen
Olufson, Julie
Misko, Drew
Garcia, Brindon
Ellway, Bob
McLeod, Ian

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Lowe, Debra
Tweedie, Spencer
Banfield, Graeme

Weir, Ken
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NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS
VIC
NSW
WA
ACT
ACT
QLD
ACT
ACT
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
TAS
NSW

Page 20
591

589
581
581
576
576
575
575
568
567
567
565
556
519
514
513
511
509
476
475
423
392
333

221
224
229
234
225
234
228
229
209
239
240
220
232
236
193
211
211
215
221
208
183
181
139

131
134
119
122
132
122
123
120
131
95
97
119
103
104
119
100
111
95
57
62
80
47
71

140
135
138
145
135
139
138
143
139
138
136
139
137

86
132
126
106
119
116
120

96

97

94

99
96
95
80
84
81
86
&3
&9
95
94
87
84
93
70
76
&3
80
82
85
64
67
29
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 12/04/2017 5:04 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

Service Pistol 25 Yard Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 25 25 10 7

1 TAS 1881 0
89 Banfield, Chris 638 0 249 142 149 98
68 Earnshaw, Jye 619 0 246 139 140 94
92 Lockhart, Matthew 624 0 246 145 140 93

2 NSW 1870 0
43 Brus, Dean 622 0 239 139 147 97
44 Brus, Peter 626 0 246 144 137 99
79 Nosworthy, John 622 0 249 136 146 91

3 WA 1862 0
35 Caratti, Leo 622 0 246 133 149 94
110 Ciccotosto, Dom 614 0 245 130 142 97
76 Jekel, Linda 626 0 243 140 145 98

4 SA 1850 0
34 Curyer, Simon 621 0 245 133 143 100
181 De Giglio, Thomas 624 0 247 136 144 97
235 Rehn, Jason 605 0 248 123 141 93

5 QLD 1848 0
218 Ede, Brendan 600 0 243 136 129 92
36 Facey, Roy 620 0 240 139 146 95
184 Longbottom, Jamie 628 0 242 142 146 98

6 VIC 1840 0
66 Clark, Les 620 0 244 132 146 98
57 Delic, Dragutin 606 0 234 139 141 92
230 Jensen, Paul 614 0 247 137 147 83

7 ACT 1636 0
233 Fettell, Stephen 514 0 193 119 132 70
12 Stacey, Geoff 603 0 242 127 138 96
19 Willing, Jeffrey 519 0 236 104 86 93
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017
Service & Black Powder Aggregate

Pl Name Rep. Total X's SP SPU S25BP50BP25
1 Caratti, Leo WA 3065 O 851 870 622 356 366
2 Wray, Max WA 3014 O 843 866 614 326 365
3 Moncrieff, Les VIC 3010 O 828 862 600 354 366
4 Gray, Ray NSW 3000 O 841 857 596 341 365
5 Davis, Wayne VIC 2991 O 828 851 605 346 361
6 Kozak, Jeremy WA 2941 0 823 852 597 328 341
7 Liston, John NSW 2895 0 792 853 576 313 361
8 Parrinelli, Bill NSW 2827 0 764 824 581 302 356
9 Morrison, Campbell SA 2817 0 746 855 603 301 312
10 Sammartino, John VIC 2811 0 810 768 567 321 345
11 Andrews, Ray WA 2634 0 720 775 556 259 324
12 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 2517 O 701 728 423 318 347
13 Tweedie, Spencer NSW 1803 O 550 482 333 155 283

12/04/2017 5:06 PM OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017
Service Aggregate.

Pl Name Rep. Total X's SP SPU S25
1 Longbottom, Jamie QLD 2385 0 875 882 628
2 Brus, Dean NSW 2381 O 873 886 622
3 Brus, Peter NSW 2374 0 866 882 626
4 Banfield, Chris TAS 2367 O 847 882 638
5 Jensen, Paul VIC 2359 O 865 880 614
6 De Giglio, Thomas SA 2356 0 854 878 624
7 Nosworthy, John NSW 2350 O 852 876 622
8 Caratti, Leo WA 2343 0 851 870 622
9 Ede, Brendan QLD 2343 0 863 880 600
10 Earnshaw, Jye TAS 2329 O 838 872 619
11 Clark, Les VIC 2328 O 849 859 620
12 Curyer, Simon SA 2327 0 832 874 621
13 Wray, Max WA 2323 0 843 866 614
14 Ciccotosto, Dom WA 2323 0 842 867 614
15 Sandman, Brett VIC 2317 0 825 877 615
16 Lockhart, Matthew TAS 2317 O 821 872 624
17 O'Brien, Martin NSW 2316 0 851 864 601
18 Rehn, Jason SA 2312 0 843 864 605
19 Olds, Jim QLD 2309 0 836 862 611
20 Facey, Roy QLD 2308 O 830 858 620
21 Jones, Marnie NSW 2303 O 836 850 617
22 Jekel, Linda WA 2297 0 797 874 626
23 Gray, Ray NSW 2294 0 841 857 596
24  Moncrieff, Les VIC 2290 O 828 862 600
25 Lowe, Greg VIC 2287 0 833 860 594
26 Davis, Wayne VIC 2284 0 828 851 605
27 Williamson, Paul NSW 2283 O 824 854 605
28 Parke, Craig VIC 2276 0 825 855 596
29 Plank, Andrew TAS 2273 0 790 865 618
30 Kozak, Jeremy WA 2272 0 823 852 597
31 Keys, Grahame NSW 2259 O 813 839 607
32 Stacey, Geoff ACT 2252 0 802 847 603

33 Parker, Terry VIC 2250 O 801 850 599
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34 Delic, Dragutin

35 Liston, John

36 Morrison, Campbell
37 Olufson, Graham
38 Picker, Tony

39 Jones, Lindsay

40 Parrinelli, Bill

41  Willing, Jeffrey

42 Lockett, Brendan
43 Sammartino, John
44  Jaeger, David

45 Fettell, Stephen
46 Misko, Drew

47 Andrews, Ray

48 Garcia, Brindon

49 Wolf-Williams, Jason
50 McLeod, Ian

51 Tweedie, Spencer

12/04/2017 5:05 PM

VIC
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT
TAS
VIC
NSW
ACT
ACT
WA
ACT
SA
NSW

NSW

2243

2221

2204

2203

2193

2190

2169

2164

2158

2145

2106

2104

2054

2051

2019

1852

1652

1365

780

792

746

786

757

802

764

803

717

810

754

768

728

720

700

701

515

550

857

853

855

828

845

820

824

842

846

768

777

822

815

775

810

728

662

482

606

576

603

589

591

568

581

519

595

567

575

514

511

556

509

423

475

333
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 -16 April 2017
Black Powder Aggregate

Pl Name Rep. Total X's BP50BP25
1 Caratti, Leo WA 722 0 356 366
2 Moncrieff, Les VIC 720 O 354 366
3 Subkey, Brian NSW 717 0 344 373
4 Lavell, Rodd ACT 708 O 346 362
5 Davis, Wayne VIC 707 O 346 361
6 Gray, Ray NSW 706 O 341 365
7 Moore, David NSW 695 O 335 360
8 Wray, Max WA 691 O 326 365
9 Fulton, Tom QLD 684 0 333 351
10 Ingold, John NSW 682 0 334 348
11 Liston, John NSW 674 0 313 361
12 Boundy, Don NSW 670 O 348 322
13 Kozak, Jeremy WA 669 O 328 341
14 Smith, Emn VIC 666 0 328 338
15 Sammartino, John VIC 666 0 321 345
16 Dhillon, Manpreet QLD 666 O 312 354
17 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 665 0 318 347
18 Parrinelli, Bill NSW 658 0 302 356
19 Vaughan, Darren ACT 648 O 300 348
20 Porter, David SA 630 O 322 308
21 Tutty, Bruce NSW 628 O 316 312
22 Morrison, Campbell SA 613 O 301 312
23  Cundy, James SA 612 O 311 301
24  Andrews, Ray WA 583 O 259 324
25 Roache, John NSW 555 0 297 258
26 Hardisty, John TAS 532 0 215 317
27 Green, Gary NSW 493 O 151 342
28 Tweedie, Spencer NSW 438 O 155 283
29 Simmonds, John NSW 306 O 74 232

12/04/2017 5:08 PM OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017

Final - 50m Pistol IPC

Rank Name No. Rep.
1 Pitt Christopher (48) QLD
2 Daw Rohan (118) WA

3 Fleeton  Kane (197) NSW

13/04/2017 5:22 PM

Page 26

Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:22 PM

43.3 463 18.1 169 17.5 19.4 175 16.8 17.9
43.3 89.6 107.7 124.6 142.1 161.5 179.0 195.8 213.7

44.2 48.7 164 17.5 18.2 19.0 14.8 20.6 13.9
44.2 92.9 109.3 126.8 145.0 164.0 178.8 199.4 213.3

353 409 153 184 14.8 185 17.5 14.5
353 76.2 91.5 109.9 124.7 143.2 160.7 175.2

Final Results

Total

213.7

213.3

175.2

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 to 16 April 2017
50m Pistol IPC

Pl No. Name

IPC
1 118 Daw, Rohan
2 48 Pitt, Christopher

3 197 Fleeton, Kane

13/04/2017 5:21 PM

Rep

WA
QLD
NSW

Page 27

Total

497
496
454

79
&3
77

83
84
83

Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:21 PM

86
90
81

84
80
66

80
78
74

Final Results

85
81
73

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

Final - 10m Air Pistol Women

Rank Name

1 Galiabovitch  Elena

2 Gillman Kristy

3 Yauhleuskaya Lalita

4 Forder Annemarie
5 Erickson Olivia

6 Dunks Julie

7 Birch Robyn

8 Petrie Brooke

13/04/2017 5:33 PM

(39)

81

(162)

(231)

(145)

(61)

(139)

(179)

Rep.
VIC

VIC

VIC

QLD

NSW

QLD

QLD

SA

Page 28

49.7

50.8 19.1

49.7 100.5 119.6

47.1
47.1

49.2
49.2

48.2
48.2

49.1
49.1

46.6
46.6

46.5
46.5

37.6
37.6

48.5 19.4
95.6 115.0

472 17.8
96.4 114.2

50.5 18.2
98.7 116.9

48.4 16.3
97.5 113.8

49.8 17.8
96.4 114.2

46.1 17.3
92.6 109.9

40.7 19.1
78.3 97.4

20.3
139.9

20.7
135.7

17.9
132.1

17.2
134.1

17.6
131.4

18.9
133.1

19.3
129.2

Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:33 PM

19.6 19.3 187 18.7 18.5
159.5 178.8 197.5 216.2 234.7

18.6 19.1 18.8 20.7 19.8
154.3 173.4 192.2 212.9 232.7

19.9 19.7 19.5 19.1
152.0 171.7 191.2 210.3

18.3 19.6 18.8
152.4 172.0 190.8

20.2 19.6
151.6 171.2

17.1
150.2

Final Results

Total

234.7

232.7

210.3

190.8

171.2

150.2

129.2

97.4

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Women

Pl

Open

O© 0 9 & »n b~ W D =

W W W W W W W W N NN N NN N N NN = e e e e e e e e e
~N SN A WD = O 00NN N R WD = O O 0NN R WD = O

No.

162
59
145
231
81
61
139
179
87

15
224

67
211
108
236
103
130

228
149
72
73
94
55
136
174
170
178
151
232
41
98
76
246

39

Name

Yauhleuskaya, Lalita
Galiabovitch, Elena
Erickson, Olivia
Forder, Annemarie
Gillman, Kristy
Dunks, Julie

Birch, Robyn
Petrie, Brooke
Phillips, Lucy
Cowling, Lara
Kroopin, Sascha
Ryan, Linda
Contreras, Sierra
Heinrich, Alison
Rosetto, Una
Janska, Renata

Smith, Civon

Thadaprasit, Mathurot

Austin, Marianne
Mungo, Lauren
Batchelar, Nicola
de Jong, Stephanie
Buchanan, Lynda
Chapman, Hayley
Carter, Shanae
Larkin, Kathryn
Rezaei, Ensiyeh
Liang, Gwendolyn
Williams, Tracy
Russell, Rebkah
Fettell, Cath
Sewell, Chloe
McGregor, Anna
Jekel, Linda
Porter, Jennifer
Kozak, Michelle
Guy, Sue

Rep

VIC
VIC
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
QLD
SA
NZ
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
SA
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
NZ
QLD
WA
QLD
SA
NZ
QLD
VIC
WA
SA
TAS
ACT
VIC
TAS
WA
WA
WA
NSW

Page 29

Total Xs

379
378
374
372
370
370
369
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
364
364
363
363
363
362
361
360
358
358
358
358
357
356
355
355
355
354
354
352
352
351
350

[N S I R e U N VS Y e N 'S T\ B« B VS e W) N VS e Y, I VS I V) B U, B \O R, B US B e N~ N~ e e N Y, o I SN e Y,

96
95
91
94
95
91
94
92
89
94
90
92
90
93
92
93
94
91
89
93
89
86
86
89
91
82
88
90
88
88
86
86
89
86
87
84
86

Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:16 PM

95
95
94
92
91
94
92
93
92
93
93
90
93
89
93
88
88
93
90
82
93
91
88
96
89
92
90
90
92
94
93
85
87
92
89
87
89

96
94
94
93
91
94
90
88
92
86
93
95
90
93
88
92
89
94
92
94
91
92
93
91
90
91
90
88
88
85
89
93
88
89
90
87
84

92
94
95
93
93
91
93
95
94
94
91
90
93
91
91
91
92
85
92
93
88
91
91
82
88
93
89
88
87
88
87
90
90
85
86
93
91

Final Results



38 23
39 46
40 116
41 28
42 114
43 143
44 58
45 229
46 102
47 119
48 168
49 227
50 221
DNS 112

13/04/2017 5:16 PM

Mullens, Joy
Wray, Brenda
Hargreaves, Stacey
Liston, Maree
Dhillon, Navrubina
Hanson, Christine
Hampton, Tracey
Gregory, Jenny
Davie, Melissa
Kiem, Peta
Wilson, Julie
Buchanan, Patricia
Goodwin, Lidi
Kennedy, Margaret

VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
ACT
ACT
TAS
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

Page 30

349
349
344
344
341
338
335
325
324
324
316
298
298

S DN NN WO DN W R DD W WA

84
88
84
87
81
88
83
84
79
80
74
72
64

93
81
85
83
90
84
85
82
77
86
84
75
72

86
91
88
89
89
84
85
77
87
75
74
85
84

86
89
87
85
81
82
82
82
81
83
84
66
78

OpenWPlus



Page 31

Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Women Teams by Total

No. Name Total

1 VIC 1127
59 Galiabovitch, Elena 378

81 Gillman, Kristy 370

162 Yauhleuskaya, Lalita 379

2 QLD 1104
139 Birch, Robyn 369

231 Forder, Annemarie 372

103 Smith, Civon 363

3 NSW 1084
6 Cowling, Lara 367

39  Guy, Sue 350

15 Kroopin, Sascha 367

4 SA 1079
94 Chapman, Hayley 358

211 Heinrich, Alison 366

178 Williams, Tracy 355

5 WA 1068
72 de Jong, Stephanie 360

76 Jekel, Linda 352

170 Liang, Gwendolyn 356

6 TAS 1033
102 Davie, Melissa 324

98 McGregor, Anna 354

151 Russell, Rebkah 355

7 ACT 1015
232  Fettell, Cath 355

229  Gregory, Jenny 325

58 Hampton, Tracey 335

16

15

12

12

N DS W W

95
95
96

94
94
94

94
86
90

89
93
88

86
86
90

79
89
88

86
84
83

95
91
95

92
92
88

93
89
93

96
89
92

91
92
90

7
87
94

93
82
85

94
91
96

90
93
&9

86
84
93

91
93
88

92
89
88

87
88
85

89
77
85

94
93
92

93
93
92

94
91
91

82
91
87

91
85
88

81
90
88

87
82
82

Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:19 PM

Final Results



Page 32

Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:15 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
Open
1 131 Bell, Kerry NSW 570 14 92 97 94 283 100 93 94 287
2 18 Quick, Bruce NSW 566 16 92 95 93 280 93 99 94 286
3 201 Dingle, Clive QLD 565 11 90 91 94 275 98 97 95 290
4 176  Anderson, Scott WA 564 20 87 90 94 271 98 98 97 293
5 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 563 16 93 96 95 284 90 94 95 279
6 155 Ashmore, Thomas ACT 563 14 96 91 87 274 96 98 95 289
7 158 Heinrich, Garry SA 563 10 93 96 98 287 91 89 96 276
8 191 Giustiniano, Miche... WA 563 10 93 93 92 278 97 95 93 285
9 95 Chapman, David SA 562 16 94 92 88 274 98 95 95 288
10 173 Sherafati, Vahid VIC 561 13 95 94 88 277 95 94 95 284
11 127 Schofield, Tim NSW 561 6 86 95 93 274 95 98 94 287
12 237 Robertson, lan NSW 560 11 96 91 93 280 95 94 91 280
13 160 Markowski, Jason SA 560 10 92 89 93 274 96 94 96 286
14 241 Blackburn, Nathan NSW 559 16 96 96 91 283 88 88 100 276
15 101 Dimond, Bruce QLD 558 14 96 96 93 285 94 91 88 273
16 49 Eagle, Grant VIC 558 12 89 95 95 279 90 93 9 279
17 26 Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 558 12 86 93 96 275 97 95 91 283
18 100 Ryan, Noel QLD 557 6 94 94 89 277 94 92 94 280
19 190 Pumanee, Thanakorn NSW 556 11 91 85 9 272 91 96 97 284
20 109 Moncrieff, Les VIC 556 10 89 95 90 274 96 94 92 282
21 35 Caratti, Leo WA 556 9 94 92 93 279 92 92 93 277
22 29 Gray, Ray NSW 556 8 89 96 94 279 90 95 92 277
23 126 Schofield, Trevor NSW 555 14 91 95 95 281 86 92 96 274
24 22 Mullens, Gary VIC 555 13 93 95 94 282 95 81 97 273
25 76 Jekel, Linda WA 552 11 95 94 91 280 86 94 92 272
26 84 Moore, David NSW 552 8 93 91 91 275 94 89 94 277
27 51 Mamouzelos, Chris QLD 551 13 91 93 89 273 91 92 95 278
28 132 Boundy, Don NSW 551 9 92 89 94 275 93 90 93 276
29 63 Hines, Benjamin NSW 551 7 89 89 90 268 96 96 91 283
30 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 550 12 88 92 92 272 98 91 89 278
31 47 Wray, Max WA 550 7 89 93 89 271 90 97 92 279
32 69 Chng, Aik Pin VIC 550 6 95 91 92 278 95 90 87 272
33 144 Boyle, Christian VIC 547 10 93 87 88 268 94 94 91 279
34 121 Jesic, Vojimir NSW 547 10 88 96 93 277 93 88 89 270
35 124 Fascia, Steven QLD 546 9 86 93 92 271 93 90 92 275
36 243 Faulkner, Jason NSW 545 10 94 94 94 282 92 90 81 263
37 20 Ineson, Hayden SA 545 9 92 90 89 271 88 92 94 274



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

54
99
17
38
65
83

111

135
34

165
37
11

207
53

154

129
40
25
33

120

244
27

115

171

128
45
64
85
86
31
80

223

137

196

238
77
82

163

175

217
169
24

Subkey, Brian
Vickers, Kel
Porter, David

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Guy, Steve
Lechte, Greig
Oates, Dave
Kennedy, John
Langlands, Jeffery
Curyer, Simon
Teal, Marten
Dowling, Bob
Fraser, Peter
Alston, Geoff
Davis, Wayne
Dhillon, Manpreet
Melville, Bruce
Ralph, Anthony
Cundy, James
Charles, Glenn
Jesic, Dragoljub
Braggins, Nigel
Liston, John
Leonard, Adam
Horton, Geoff
Dennis, Terry
Neale, Stuart
Hampton, Wayne
Vaughan, Darren
Randall, Patrick
Barden, Kevin
Crawford, Dave
Brown, Bruce
Andrews, Ray
Roache, John
Ellway, Bob
Young, Bob
Hardisty, John
Tweedie, Spencer
Ford, Geoff
Cagney, Alexander
Stanton, Jeff
Watters, Gerald

Mullens, Laurie

NSW
NSW

SA
NSW
WA
NSW
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
ACT
TAS
QLD
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
VIC
TAS
TAS
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
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544
544
544
543
543
542
542
538
538
538
537
537
536
535
534
534
529
528
528
525
524
521
520
518
516
515
509
505
503
499
498
496
492
483
482
476
476
470
469
465
464
447
429
401

10

10
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A 00 9 o0 w»i & © 2 O
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92
85
91
87
90
93
94
86
90
91
90
93
91
86
88
84
85
89
89
90
86
80
80
86
86
83
83
84
80
87
87
81
78
77
77
79
88
82
74
69
80
75
76
83

92
91
92
89
93
89
95
94
93
92
91
89
90
95
88
91
90
93
90
87
88
87
91
88
89
81
87
88
91
91
84
88
89
86
86
87
88
88
68
76
79
77
79
73

95
91
92
90
90
91
89
89
89
87
91
86
90
93
95
89
92
94
86
90
87
91
90
80
87
80
84
86
89
82
85
79
82
84
82
86
80
86
82
75
71
83
51
80

279
267
275
266
273
273
278
269
272
270
272
268
271
274
271
264
267
276
265
267
261
258
261
254
262
244
254
258
260
260
256
248
249
247
245
252
256
256
224
220
230
235
206
236

91
93
90
92
89
89
90
86
88
90
84
82
83
90
86
96
90
81
93
86
85
89
86
87
80
93
91
82
86
73
80
78
85
80
72
69
69
70
82
83
57
59
63
54

91
94
90
91
95
91
87
93
90
89
&9
94
92
87
88
91
90
7
82
85
90
85
94
88
87
84
87
82
84
89
77
81
70
80
&3
7
62
75
82
83
84
77
81
74

83
90
89
94
86
89
87
90
88
89
92
93
90
84
89
83
82
94
88
87
88
89
79
89
87
94
77
83
73
77
85
89
88
76
82
78
89
69
81
79
93
76
79
37

265
277
269
277
270
269
264
269
266
268
265
269
265
261
263
270
262
252
263
258
263
263
259
264
254
271
255
247
243
239
242
248
243
236
237
224
220
214
245
245
234
212
223
165



82 253 Taransky, Alex
83 142 Hanson, Craig
84 150 Batchelar, Dennis
DNS 13 Smith, Ern
DNS 198 Williamson, Paul

13/04/2017 5:15 PM

Page 34

SA 396 1
NSW 369 1
QLD 347 1
VIC

NSW

76
75
62

60
62
56

79 215
52 189
69 187

44
56
58

79
54
56

58 181
70 180
46 160

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 13/04/2017 5:18 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 NSW 1694 42

131 Bell, Kerry 570 14 92 97 94 283 100 93 94 287

26 Fitzpatrick, Peter 558 12 86 93 96 275 97 95 91 283

18 Quick, Bruce 566 16 92 95 93 280 93 99 94 286
2 SA 1669 32

95 Chapman, David 562 16 94 92 88 274 98 95 95 288

158 Heinrich, Garry 563 10 93 96 98 287 91 89 96 276

99 Porter, David 544 6 91 92 92 275 90 90 89 269
3 WA 1669 26

35 Caratti, Leo 556 9 94 92 93 279 92 92 93 277

191 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 563 10 93 93 92 278 97 95 93 285

47 Wray, Max 550 7 89 93 89 271 90 97 92 279
4 VIC 1663 36

144 Boyle, Christian 547 10 93 87 88 268 94 94 91 279

22 Mullens, Gary 555 13 93 95 94 282 95 81 97 273

173 Sherafati, Vahid 561 13 95 94 88 277 95 94 95 284
5 QLD 1654 28

124 Fascia, Steven 546 9 86 93 92 271 93 90 92 275

51 Mamouzelos, Chris 551 13 91 93 89 273 91 92 95 278

100 Ryan, Noel 557 6 94 94 89 277 94 92 94 280
6 ACT 1629 34

155 Ashmore, Thomas 563 14 96 91 87 274 96 98 95 289

104 Lavell, Rodd 563 16 93 96 95 284 90 94 95 279

85 Vaughan, Darren 503 4 80 91 89 260 86 84 73 243
7 TAS 946 8

82 Hardisty, John 470 6 82 88 86 256 70 75 69 214

77 Young, Bob 476 2 88 88 80 256 69 62 89 220



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Women

PL No.
Open
1 145
2 179
3 15
4 67
5 141
6 228
7 55
8 170
9 41
10 114
11 186
12 187
13 167

Name

Erickson, Olivia
Petrie, Brooke
Kroopin, Sascha
Contreras, Sierra
Cook, Ryana
Mungo, Lauren
Carter, Shanae
Liang, Gwendolyn
Sewell, Chloe
Dhillon, Navrubina
Smith, Dakota
Hodges, Olivia
Maika-Teal, Nikita

14/04/2017 3:12 PM

Rep

NSW
SA
NSW
QLD
NSW
NZ
NZ
WA
VIC
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW

Page 36

Total

374
368
367
366
363
362
358
356
354
341
330
329
316

Xs

N O N R R D W LW SN RO

91
92
90
90
89
93
91
90
86
81
82
&3
81

94
93
93
93
90
82
89
90
85
90
86
79
71

Report Created : 14/04/2017 3:12 PM

94
88
93
90
94
94
90
88
93
89
80
82
80

95
95
91
93
90
93
88
88
90
81
82
85
84

Final Results
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017

Final - 10m Air Pistol Men IPC

Rank Name

1 Pitt

2 Daw

3 Gleeson
4 Fleeton
5 Pryor

14/04/2017 3:15 PM

Christopher

Rohan

Mark

Kane

Christopher

No.

(4%)

(118)

(249)

(197)

(199)

Rep.
QLD

WA

VIC

NSW

WA

Page 37

47.2
47.2

40.3
40.3

44.6
44.6

44.9
44.9

43.7
43.7

Report Created : 14/04/2017 3:15 PM

47.0 17.7 189 184 19.5 183 19.1 18.9
94.2 111.9 130.8 149.2 168.7 187.0 206.1 225.0

46.8 17.5 18.2 190 19.2 18.2 18.1 194
87.1 104.6 122.8 141.8 161.0 179.2 197.3 216.7

472 189 169 187 163 153 173
91.8 110.7 127.6 146.3 162.6 177.9 195.2

445 15.1 204 184 19.0 13.2
89.4 104.5 124.9 143.3 162.3 175.5

42.1 13.1 16.1 182 17.0
85.8 98.9 115.0 133.2 150.2

Final Results

Total

225.0

216.7

195.2

175.5

150.2

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Men IPC

Pl No. Name

IPC
1 48 Pitt, Christopher
2 249 Gleeson, Mark
3 199 Pryor, Christopher
4 118 Daw, Rohan
5 197 Fleeton, Kane

14/04/2017 3:14 PM

Rep

QLD
VIC
WA
WA
NSW

Page 38

Total

548
541
523
522
519

Xs

L W N & X

90
88
85
87
80

92
92
86
87
88

Report Created : 14/04/2017 3:14 PM

93
95
89
84
86

94
86
90
92
92

89
88
87
88
84

Final Results

90
92
86
84
89

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

Final - 50m Pistol

Rank Name

1 Repacholi  Dan

2 Bell Kerry

3 Quick Bruce

4 Heinrich Garry

5 Nobes Thomas
6 Lavell Rodd
7 Zhao Ricky

8 Gillman Kristy

14/04/2017 4:37 PM

(194)

(131)

(18)

(158)

(75)

(104)

(247)

81

Page 39

Rep.
NSW 47.5 48.0 18.8
47.5 95.5 114.3
NSW 46.2 45.4 19.3
46.2 91.6 110.9
NSW 43.3 49.3 18.7
43.3 92.6 111.3
SA 449 44.6 18.9
44.9 89.5 108.4
NZ 47.4 45.6 17.7
47.4 93.0 110.7
ACT 447 42.6 18.4
44.7 87.3 105.7
NZ 422 42.1 18.4
42.2 84.3 102.7
VIC 43.5 40.4 17.4

43.5 83.9 101.3

20.1
134.4

19.5
130.4

15.4
126.7

16.3
124.7

17.3
128.0

16.3
122.0

15.0
117.7

Report Created : 14/04/2017 4:37 PM

19.8 16.6 18.6 185 204
154.2 170.8 189.4 207.9 228.3

185 153 17.9 20.5 19.5
148.9 164.2 182.1 202.6 222.1

20.4 205 169 17.7
147.1 167.6 184.5 202.2

18.7 19.2 193
143.4 162.6 181.9

14.6 18.9
142.6 161.5

16.8
138.8

Final Results

Total

228.3

222.1

202.2

181.9

161.5

138.8

117.7

101.3

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

50m Pistol
PL No.
Open

1 158

2 194

3 18
4 247

5 81

6 75

7 104

8 131

9 192
10 155
11 95
12 35
13 109
14 241
15 157
16 161
17 84
18 90
19 212
20 40
21 172
22 56
23 101
24 160
25 26
26 52
27 237
28 8
29 16
30 22
31 201
32 243
33 173
34 124
35 191
36 69
37 47

Name

Heinrich, Garry
Repacholi, Dan
Quick, Bruce
Zhao, Ricky
Gillman, Kristy
Nobes, Thomas
Lavell, Rodd
Bell, Kerry
Pilaniya, Gaurav
Ashmore, Thomas
Chapman, David
Caratti, Leo
Moncrieff, Les
Blackburn, Nathan
Smith, Neil
Evglevski, Sergei
Moore, David
Groves, Bailey
Manderson, Sam
Ralph, Anthony
John, Samuel
Dowling, Damian
Dimond, Bruce
Markowski, Jason
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Hummer, Hans
Robertson, Ian
Knapp, Mike
Kroopin, Nicholas
Mullens, Gary
Dingle, Clive
Faulkner, Jason
Sherafati, Vahid

Fascia, Steven

Giustiniano, Miche...

Chng, Aik Pin
Wray, Max

Rep

SA
NSW
NSW
NZ
VIC
NZ
ACT
NSW
VIC
ACT
SA
WA
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
TAS
NZ
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
SA
NSW
QLD
NSW
WA
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
VIC
QLD
WA
VIC
WA
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Total Xs

544
540
539
539
538
533
533
528
527
526
525
525
524
523
523
522
522
522
522
520
518
516
514
514
513
512
511
510
510
509
506
506
505
505
505
503
501

LN L W L 9 L &N W b N 9 N Q9 H 9 W W B D W B 0 D © DD A O L 9 & L 0 9 LB & 9 O

92
87
89
88
88
81
87
84
86
81
90
83
91
90
89
95
84
88
90
87
80
88
85
80
81
86
79
82
85
85
82
88
85
79
88
81
89
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92
88
88
90
92
93
87
92
90
93
90
91
91
86
85
79
91
91
90
83
85
87
88
86
82
78
85
88
91
90
89
81
85
80
84
79
85

93
90
89
93
88
89
88
90
80
90
91
84
86
89
86
88
87
90
89
85
89
79
86
86
86
87
85
86
80
85
83
82
86
88
87
86
85

91
95
92
89
91
89
93
87
87
87
85
86
89
84
91
90
84
86
86
92
82
88
89
89
89
91
85
85
87
85
81
86
84
82
85
82
78

85
94
94
89
91
92
91
90
95
88
86
89
84
85
83
85
90
86
87
83
92
85
88
83
91
88
91
81
80
80
80
89
84
89
91
88
84

Final Results

91
86
87
90
88
89
87
85
89
87
83
92
83
89
89
85
86
81
80
90
90
89
78
90
84
82
86
88
87
84
91
80
81
87
70
87
80



38 144
39 244
40 147
41 17
42 154
43 178
44 2
45 65
46 63
47 72
48 132
49 207
50 165
51 45
52 33
53 25
54 136
55 129
56 239
57 252
58 31
59 29
60 135
61 20
62 91
63 27
64 223
65 28
66 11
67 93
68 80
69 238
70 128
71 208
72 115
73 137
74 163
75 189
76 5
DNS 121
DNS 99
DNS 86
DNS 1
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Boyle, Christian
Braggins, Nigel
McGowan, Scott

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Dhillon, Manpreet
Williams, Tracy
Kozak, Jeremy
Lechte, Greig
Hines, Benjamin
de Jong, Stephanie
Boundy, Don
Alston, Geoff
Teal, Marten
Neale, Stuart
Charles, Glenn
Cundy, James
Larkin, Kathryn
Melville, Bruce
Dewsbury, David
Banks, David
Barden, Kevin
Gray, Ray
Langlands, Jeffery
Ineson, Hayden
Mulligan, Graham
Liston, John
Brown, Bruce
Liston, Maree
Fraser, Peter
Lockett, Brendan
Crawford, Dave
Ellway, Bob
Dennis, Terry
Lamb, Scott
Leonard, Adam
Andrews, Ray
Tweedie, Spencer
Stone, David
Cagney, Alexander
Jesic, Vojimir
Porter, David
Randall, Patrick
Subkey, Brian

VIC
NSW
NSW
SA
QLD
SA
WA
WA
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
SA
TAS
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
ACT
NSW
NSW
SA
TAS
NSW
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499
499
498
498
498
496
492
492
492
491
490
488
487
486
485
482
482
474
472
470
467
466
465
459
457
452
450
447
441
439
434
426
418
418
398
319
306
290
253
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77
80
84
82
80
82
84
75
77
79
84
78
87
75
84
70
72
78
82
74
67
73
78
73
71
64
80
67
80
65
62
75
53
63
73
51
51
56
53

81
84
84
88
86
76
77
74
89
88
77
79
79
76
73
87
78
80
75
85
79
87
74
67
72
75
77
80
77
78
65
73
72
74
68
55
65
41
36

91
79
79
80
82
87
87
86
90
76
88
76
73
77
84
83
85
74
80
83
70
75
74
83
81
86
74
80
62
68
75
65
75
67
64
38
51
64
33

89
87
83
87
85
92
85
86
76
83
77
83
83
90
78
86
78
76
80
80
85
75
80
75
78
76
74
71
80
84
81
62
63
66
58
53
46
47
47

87
81
89
82
84
73
85
82
80
81
83
82
82
88
83
75
87
82
78
71
82
84
83
82
76
79
70
81
78
67
79
75
74
71
66
53
46
49
37

74
88
79
79
81
86
74
89
80
84
81
90
83
80
83
81
82
84
77
77
84
72
76
79
79
72
75
68
64
77
72
76
81
77
69
69
47
33
47

OpenWPlus



50m Pistol

Pl

Junior

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

9161
990
188
952
245
920
251

Name

Evglevski, Sergei
Groves, Bailey
Martin, Corey
Hummer, Hans
Hogan, James
Ineson, Hayden

Birchmore, Ryan

14/04/2017 4:36 PM

Rep

VIC
TAS
NSW
QLD
QLD
SA
VIC

Page 42

Total Xs

522
522
519
512
510
459
402

—_ O L L W

95
88
77
86
87
73
61

79
91
85
78
87
67
70

88
90
88
87
84
83
69

90
86
93
91
82
75
77

85
86
90
88
86
82
57

85
81
86
82
84
79
68

OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

50m Pistol Teams by Total

No.

131
18
194

95
158
160

81
22
173

35
191

124
52
172

90
93
91

155
104

Name

NSW
Bell, Kerry
Quick, Bruce

Repacholi, Dan

SA
Chapman, David

Heinrich, Garry

Markowski, Jason

VIC

Gillman, Kristy
Mullens, Gary
Sherafati, Vahid

WA
Caratti, Leo

Giustiniano, Michelangelo

Knapp, Mike

QLD
Fascia, Steven

Hummer, Hans

John, Samuel

TAS
Groves, Bailey

Lockett, Brendan
Mulligan, Graham

ACT
Ashmore, Thomas

Lavell, Rodd

Total

1607
528

539
540

1583
525

544
514

1552
538

509
505

1540
525

505
510

1535
505

512
518

1418
522

439
457

1059
526

533

16

12

—_ AN W

10
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84
89
87

90
92
80

88
85
85

83
88
82

79
86
80

88
65
71

81
87

92
88
88

90
92
86

92
90
85

91
84
88

80
78
85

91
78
72

93
87

90
&9
90

91
93
86

88
85
86

84
87
86

88
87
89

90
68
81

90
88

87
92
95

85
91
89

91
85
84

86
85
85

82
91
82

86
84
78

87
93

Report Created : 14/04/2017 4:38 PM

90
94
94

86
85
&3

91
80
84

89
91
81

&9
88
92

86
67
76

88
91

85
87
86

83
91
90

88
84
81

92
70
88

87
82
90

81
77
79

87
87

Final Results



Page 44

Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 7:49 AM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9-16 ApriI 2017 Final Results

Final - 25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Rank Name No. Rep. Total

1 Evglevski Sergei (161) VIC 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 29

2 Ashmore Thomas (155) ACT 2 3 4 2 4 1 3 4 23

3 Mamouzelos  Chris (51) QLD 11 3 2 1 2 1 11

4 Quick Bruce (18) NSW 31 1 2 3 0 10

3 4 5 7 10 10

5 Groves Bailey (90) TAS 1 1 2 2 3 9

6 Anderson Scott (176) WA 0o 1 4 1 6

16/04/2017 7:49 AM OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 7:48 AM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
Open
1 161 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 574 16 97 96 95 288 98 98 90 286
2 155 Ashmore, Thomas ACT 569 11 96 98 87 281 99 97 92 288
3 18 Quick, Bruce NSW 564 12 94 93 97 284 94 93 93 280
4 90 Groves, Bailey TAS 552 11 98 93 91 282 96 91 83 270
5 51 Mamouzelos, Chris QLD 548 10 91 91 88 270 95 94 89 278
6 176  Anderson, Scott WA 547 11 95 92 86 273 96 87 91 274
7 157 Smith, Neil NSW 547 11 95 94 85 274 90 95 88 273
8 180 Coward, Travers QLD 547 7 93 93 87 273 94 96 84 274
9 40 Ralph, Anthony NSW 547 6 93 92 88 273 91 88 95 274
10 144 Boyle, Christian VIC 547 5 90 90 89 269 96 94 88 278
11 191 Giustiniano, Miche... WA 542 15 96 97 74 267 96 97 82 275
12 17 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 540 11 98 89 83 270 96 90 84 270
13 95 Chapman, David SA 540 10 97 88 88 273 96 83 88 267
14 127 Schofield, Tim NSW 539 10 92 89 88 269 91 93 86 270
15 54 Vickers, Kel NSW 534 10 93 91 80 264 90 94 86 270
16 190 Pumanee, Thanakorn NSW 534 8 90 92 78 260 93 92 89 274
17 100 Ryan, Noel QLD 534 4 89 96 85 270 91 83 90 264
18 11 Fraser, Peter NSW 527 6 85 89 87 261 89 92 85 266
19 173  Sherafati, Vahid VIC 525 6 92 93 84 269 89 86 81 256
20 63 Hines, Benjamin NSW 523 9 92 88 84 264 92 91 76 259
21 160 Markowski, Jason SA 523 6 89 90 69 248 94 94 87 275
22 182 Nunez Sokolova, Cr... SA 520 9 90 87 80 257 93 93 77 263
23 38 Guy, Steve NSW 520 7 90 90 77 257 89 90 84 263
24 101 Dimond, Bruce QLD 520 5 92 91 79 262 90 94 74 258
25 84 Moore, David NSW 517 6 94 88 83 265 89 77 86 252
26 22 Mullens, Gary VIC 513 8 95 88 88 271 90 85 67 242
27 135 Langlands, Jeffery NSW 5125 83 90 79 252 84 94 82 260
28 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 510 5 87 88 80 255 87 82 86 255
29 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 509 4 94 83 82 259 90 85 75 250
30 129 Melville, Bruce NSW 509 4 94 83 79 256 93 87 73 253
31 26 Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 508 4 86 94 64 244 92 92 80 264
32 83 Oates, Dave NSW 507 4 97 83 73 253 85 92 77 254
33 126 Schofield, Trevor NSW 501 6 85 90 79 254 87 72 88 247
34 53 Davis, Wayne VIC 501 4 91 90 73 254 89 88 70 247
35 207 Alston, Geoff NSW 499 5 89 90 79 258 86 83 72 241
36 115 Leonard, Adam NSW 495 5 88 86 65 239 88 92 76 256
37 37 Dowling, Bob NSW 493 5 92 85 80 257 89 88 59 236
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38 20 Ineson, Hayden SA 490 6 86 65 78 229 92 85 84 261
39 252 Banks, David NSW 488 8 91 86 70 247 94 91 56 241
40 237 Robertson, Ian NSW 487 5 79 92 66 237 88 89 73 250
41 158 Heinrich, Garry SA 486 5 91 84 66 241 91 74 80 245
42 33  Charles, Glenn NSW 473 4 82 71 76 229 86 77 81 244
43 163 Tweedie, Spencer NSW 469 2 79 81 75 235 71 88 75 234
44 45 Neale, Stuart QLD 468 5 71 81 87 239 80 75 74 229
45 29 Gray, Ray NSW 465 5 84 86 67 237 90 67 71 228
46 27 Liston, John NSW 458 3 84 73 67 224 93 83 58 234
47 220 Goodwin, Malcolm NSW 451 2 82 79 52 213 85 88 65 238
48 31 Barden, Kevin QLD 440 1 79 63 69 211 82 76 71 229
49 128 Dennis, Terry NSW 438 4 82 73 55 210 91 78 59 228
50 137 Andrews, Ray WA 429 3 78 61 71 210 71 80 68 219
51 82 Hardisty, John TAS 423 3 50 90 77 217 86 86 34 206
52 5 Cagney, Alexander NSwW 377 4 75 77 33 185 69 63 60 192

DNF 244 Braggins, Nigel NSW 184 1 82 50 52 184

DNS 131 Bell, Kerry NSW

DNS 1 Subkey, Brian NSW

16/04/2017 7:48 AM OpenWPlus
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25m Rapid Fire Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
Junior

1 9161 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 574 16 97 96 95 288 98 98 90 286
2 990 Groves, Bailey TAS 552 11 98 93 91 282 96 91 83 270
3 920 Ineson, Hayden SA 490 6 86 65 78 229 92 85 84 261
4 123  Fleury, Isaac NSW 489 4 87 93 65 245 89 93 62 244
5 122 Pleasance, Ty NSW 419 3 63 85 58 206 78 70 65 213

16/04/2017 7:48 AM OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 7:50 AM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9-16 ApriI 2017 Final Results

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4
1 NSW 1645 31
190 Pumanee, Thanakorn 534 8 90 92 78 260 93 92 89 274
18 Quick, Bruce 564 12 94 93 97 284 94 93 93 280
157 Smith, Neil 547 11 95 94 85 274 90 95 88 273
2 VIC 1634 29
144 Boyle, Christian 547 5 90 90 89 269 96 94 88 278
161 Evglevski, Sergei 574 16 97 96 95 288 98 98 90 286
22  Mullens, Gary 513 8 95 88 88 271 90 85 67 242
3 QLD 1629 21
180 Coward, Travers 547 7 93 93 87 273 94 96 84 274
51 Mamouzelos, Chris 548 10 91 91 88 270 95 94 89 278
100 Ryan, Noel 534 4 89 96 85 270 91 83 90 264
4 SA 1603 27
95 Chapman, David 540 10 97 88 88 273 96 83 88 267
160 Markowski, Jason 523 6 89 90 69 248 94 94 87 275
17 Wolf-Williams, Jason 540 11 98 89 83 270 96 90 84 270
5 WA 1598 30
176 Anderson, Scott 547 11 95 92 86 273 96 87 91 274
191 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 542 15 96 97 74 267 96 97 82 275
2 Kozak, Jeremy 509 4 94 83 82 259 90 85 75 250
6 ACT 1079 16
155 Ashmore, Thomas 569 11 96 98 87 281 99 97 92 288
104 Lavell, Rodd 510 5 87 88 80 255 87 82 86 255
7 TAS 975 14
90 Groves, Bailey 552 11 98 93 91 282 96 91 83 270

82 Hardisty, John 423 3 50 90 77 217 86 86 34 206



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017

Final - 25m Pistol IPC

Rank Name

1 Pitt Christopher
2 Guy Steve

3 Fleeton Kane

4 Daw Rohan

5 Pryor Christopher

15/04/2017 6:04 PM

(4%)

(3%

(197)

(118)

(199)

Rep.
QLD

NSW

NSW

WA

WA

Page 49

11

13

10

Report Created : 15/04/2017 6:04 PM

14

11

16

14

10

18

14

10

20

15

11

24

16

Final Results

Total

24

16

11

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 15/04/2017 6:02 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol IPC

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
IPC

1 118 Daw, Rohan WA 556 6 91 95 93 279 92 92 93 277
2 38 Guy, Steve NSW 555 9 92 93 94 279 91 98 87 276
3 48 Pitt, Christopher QLD 542 11 97 91 89 277 92 82 91 265
4 197 Fleeton, Kane NSW 509 1 83 84 80 247 84 89 89 262
5 199 Pryor, Christopher WA 472 2 93 89 87 269 77 61 65 203

15/04/2017 6:02 PM OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

Final - 25m Pistol Women

Rank Name

1 Galiabovitch
2 Yauhleuskaya
3 Heinrich

4 Erickson

5 Cowling

6 Kroopin

7 Smith

8 Ryan

15/04/2017 6:06 PM

No.
Elena (59)
Lalita (162)

Alison (211)

Olivia (145)

Lara (6)

Sascha (15)

Civon (103)

Linda (224)

Rep.
VIC

VIC

SA

NSW

NSW

NSW

QLD

VIC

Page 51

DNS

12

11

14

15

10

11

Report Created : 15/04/2017 6:06 PM

18

17

12

14

12

11

22

21

15

15

13

25

23

17

16

27

25

19

30

26

Final Results

Total

30

26

19

16

13

11

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 15/04/2017 6:03 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol Women

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
Open
1 59 Galiabovitch, Elena VIC 580 24 93 96 98 287 94 99 100 293
2 162 Yauhleuskaya, Lalita VIC 579 14 95 95 96 286 98 97 98 293
3 15 Kroopin, Sascha NSW 566 21 92 96 96 284 94 95 93 282
4 224 Ryan, Linda VIC 566 12 93 95 95 283 91 97 95 283
5 211 Heinrich, Alison SA 564 10 94 93 93 280 94 96 94 284
6 6 Cowling, Lara NSW 560 9 96 93 92 281 93 92 94 279
7 145  Erickson, Olivia NSW 558 10 92 95 93 280 94 96 88 278
8 103 Smith, Civon QLD 558 8 91 96 93 280 91 95 92 278
9 94 Chapman, Hayley SA 555 11 95 95 93 283 84 92 96 272
10 108 Rosetto, Una NSW 555 11 94 90 94 278 90 92 95 277
11 76 Jekel, Linda WA 555 10 92 93 95 280 88 96 91 275
12 32 Wilson, Kathy NSW 555 8 90 92 96 278 94 91 92 277
13 81 Gillman, Kristy VIC 552 12 98 92 94 284 93 88 87 268
14 72 de Jong, Stephanie WA 551 6 92 93 93 278 92 91 90 273
15 7 Austin, Marianne VIC 550 8 88 98 94 280 91 86 93 270
16 87 Phillips, Lucy NZ 548 6 93 89 92 274 96 88 90 274
17 149 Batchelar, Nicola QLD 547 6 91 95 85 271 93 93 90 276
18 130 Thadaprasit, Mathurot =~ NSW 541 11 90 95 96 281 90 85 85 260
19 39 Guy, Sue NSW 541 9 91 94 91 276 91 86 88 265
20 236 Janska, Renata VIC 541 6 95 90 96 281 83 84 93 260
21 23 Mullens, Joy VIC 540 9 90 93 94 277 84 89 90 263
22 139 Birch, Robyn QLD 538 9 93 94 96 283 87 87 81 255
23 231 Forder, Annemarie QLD 537 8 94 92 94 280 89 88 80 257
24 141 Cook, Ryana NSW 534 7 85 89 87 261 90 95 88 273
25 114 Dhillon, Navrubina QLD 533 7 85 93 91 269 87 89 88 2064
26 179 Petrie, Brooke SA 533 3 93 89 86 268 87 86 92 265
27 46 Wray, Brenda WA 530 7 94 95 94 283 73 87 87 247
28 232 Fettell, Cath ACT 526 6 93 90 88 271 90 78 87 255
29 98 McGregor, Anna TAS 519 4 87 85 85 257 85 92 85 262
30 178 Williams, Tracy SA 5125 88 88 89 265 84 85 78 247
31 73 Buchanan, Lynda QLD 510 2 75 91 83 249 92 88 81 261
32 170 Liang, Gwendolyn WA 507 4 87 94 85 266 86 79 76 241
33 166 Maika, Kalena NSW 507 3 89 91 89 269 76 81 81 238
34 119 Kiem, Peta NSW 506 4 84 89 90 263 80 83 80 243
35 143 Hanson, Christine NSW 504 5 85 85 81 251 83 86 84 253
36 136 Larkin, Kathryn QLD 496 4 86 94 88 268 74 72 82 228
37 151 Russell, Rebkah TAS 495 5 94 85 97 276 57 75 87 219
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38 246 Porter, Jennifer WA 495 4 74 90 88 252 88 74 81 243
39 102 Davie, Melissa TAS 494 9 83 87 87 257 71 77 89 237
40 168 Wilson, Julie NSW 493 5 65 83 79 227 84 93 89 266
41 28 Liston, Maree NSW 493 4 88 87 91 266 80 79 68 227
42 229 Gregory, Jenny ACT 488 5 81 73 84 238 77 90 83 250
43 3 Kozak, Michelle WA 488 3 89 89 82 260 77 75 76 228
44 152 Pull, Robyn NSW 462 6 90 86 87 263 64 71 64 199
45 58 Hampton, Tracey ACT 458 0 72 82 82 236 71 77 74 222
46 112 Kennedy, Margaret VIC 447 2 80 72 84 236 75 68 68 211
47 116 Hargreaves, Stacey NSW 436 4 86 88 89 263 53 51 69 173
48 105 Hancock, Sharon QLD 434 0 82 72 78 232 44 76 82 202
DSQ 61 Dunks, Julie QLD - - 90 92 92 274 #1

#1 6.7.9.3 failure of post-comp check

15/04/2017 6:03 PM OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 15/04/2017 6:04 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol Women Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 VIC 1711 50

59 Galiabovitch, Elena 580 24 93 96 98 287 94 99 100 293

81 Gillman, Kristy 552 12 98 92 94 284 93 88 87 268

162 Yauhleuskaya, Lalita 579 14 95 95 96 286 98 97 98 293
2 NSwW 1637 31

39 Guy, Sue 541 9 91 94 91 276 91 86 88 265

108 Rosetto, Una 555 11 94 90 94 278 90 92 95 277

130 Thadaprasit, Mathurot 541 11 90 95 96 281 90 85 85 260
3 SA 1631 26

94 Chapman, Hayley 555 11 95 95 93 283 84 92 96 272

211 Heinrich, Alison 564 10 94 93 93 280 94 96 94 284

178 Williams, Tracy 5125 88 88 89 265 84 85 78 247
4 WA 1613 20

72 de Jong, Stephanie 551 6 92 93 93 278 92 91 90 273

76 Jekel, Linda 555 10 92 93 95 280 88 96 91 275

170 Liang, Gwendolyn 507 4 87 94 85 266 86 79 76 241
5 QLD 1606 19

139 Birch, Robyn 538 9 93 94 96 283 87 87 81 255

73 Buchanan, Lynda 510 2 75 91 83 249 92 88 81 261

103  Smith, Civon 558 8 91 96 93 280 91 95 92 278
6 TAS 1508 18

102 Davie, Melissa 494 9 83 87 87 257 71 77 89 237

98 McGregor, Anna 519 4 87 85 85 257 85 92 85 262

151 Russell, Rebkah 495 5 94 85 97 276 57 75 87 219
7 ACT 1472 11

232 Fettell, Cath 526 6 93 90 88 271 90 78 87 255

229 Gregory, Jenny 488 5 81 73 84 238 77 90 83 250

58 Hampton, Tracey 458 0 72 82 82 236 71 77 74 222
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 15/04/2017 4:28 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Pistol Junior

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
Open

1 161 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 579 20 95 96 97 288 95 9 100 291
2 15 Kroopin, Sascha NSW 566 21 92 96 96 284 94 95 93 282
3 52 Hummer, Hans QLD 566 14 95 92 95 282 94 96 94 284
4 90 Groves, Bailey TAS 563 15 94 92 99 285 96 96 86 278
5 145  Erickson, Olivia NSW 558 10 92 95 93 280 94 96 88 278
6 193 Bouchaud, Michael QLD 556 17 93 94 91 278 93 91 94 278
7 188 Martin, Corey NSW 540 7 93 92 96 281 86 84 89 259
8 245 Hogan, James QLD 540 4 89 94 88 271 89 92 88 269
9 141 Cook, Ryana NSW 534 7 85 89 87 261 90 95 88 273
10 114 Dhillon, Navrubina QLD 533 7 85 93 91 269 87 89 88 264
11 179 Petrie, Brooke SA 533 3 93 89 86 268 87 86 92 265
12 123 Fleury, Isaac NSW 532 4 90 89 88 267 86 90 89 265
13 74 O'Donnell, Justin WA 525 4 85 84 84 253 90 94 88 272
14 20 Ineson, Hayden SA 512 2 88 89 89 266 85 82 79 246
15 216 Hoepper, Douglas QLD 507 6 86 88 91 265 79 78 85 242
16 170 Liang, Gwendolyn WA 507 4 87 94 85 266 86 79 76 241
17 125 Wons, Brody VIC 501 3 85 80 81 246 89 85 81 255
18 62 Russell, Doug SA 492 5 89 91 85 265 71 72 84 227
19 251 Birchmore, Ryan VIC 484 5 89 81 84 254 89 70 71 230
20 41 Sewell, Chloe VIC 484 2 82 79 86 247 73 85 79 237
21 122 Pleasance, Ty NSW 478 2 80 77 80 237 83 80 78 241
22 167 Maika-Teal, Nikita NSW 470 2 80 79 70 229 82 84 75 241
23 187 Hodges, Olivia NSW 458 2 71 71 79 221 73 82 82 237

15/04/2017 4:28 PM OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

25m Pistol Junior Teams by Total

No.

193
245
52

141
145
15

251
161
125

20
179
62

Name

QLD

Bouchaud, Michael

Hogan, James

Hummer, Hans

NSwW
Cook, Ryana

Erickson, Olivia

Kroopin, Sascha

VIC
Birchmore, Ryan

Evglevski, Sergei
Wons, Brody

SA
Ineson, Hayden

Petrie, Brooke

Russell, Doug

15/04/2017 4:27 PM

Total

1662
556

540
566

1658
534

558
566

1564
484

579
501

1537
512

533
492

35
17

14

38

10
21

28

20

10
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93
&9
95

&5
92
92

89
95
85

88
93
89

94
94
92

89
95
96

81
96
80

89
89
91

91
88
95

87
93
96

84
97
81

89
86
85

278
271
282

261
280
284

254
288
246

266
268
265

93
89
94

90
94
94

89
95
89

85
87
71

91
92
96

95
96
95

70
96
85

82
86
72

94
88
94

88
88
93

71
100
81

79
92
84

278
269
284

273
278
282

230
291
255

246
265
227

Report Created : 15/04/2017 4:27 PM

Final Results
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Men

PL No.
Open
1 161
2 193
3 90
4 52
5 188
6 245
7 62
8 125
9 251
10 122
11 20
12 74
13 123
14 216
15 202
16 203

Name

Evglevski, Sergei
Bouchaud, Michael
Groves, Bailey
Hummer, Hans
Martin, Corey
Hogan, James
Russell, Doug
Wons, Brody
Birchmore, Ryan
Pleasance, Ty
Ineson, Hayden
O'Donnell, Justin
Fleury, Isaac
Hoepper, Douglas
Dingle, Logan
Dingle, Zane

16/04/2017 1:34 PM

Rep

VIC
QLD
TAS
QLD
NSW
QLD
SA
VIC
VIC
NSW
SA
WA
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD

Page 57

Total

567
558
557
557
553
542
540
532
528
518
510
505
476
475
432
319

Xs

—
(e

S W = = o0 H LN L Q9 LKL L L &N O O

94
95
93
92
87
88
94
87
90
87
91
84
83
78
66
47

96
91
91
96
93
93
90
88
85
85
84
81
84
82
76
56

Report Created : 16/04/2017 1:34 PM

92
94
92
94
94
91
92
92
85
92
81
85
82
83
77
56

96
95
95
92
94
89
93
86
89
87
80
81
75
79
69
48

94
89
94
95
93
92
85
87
93
84
86
84
74
76
72
65

Final Results

95
94
92
88
92
89
86
92
86
83
88
90
78
77
72
47
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals

9 - 16 April 2017

10m Air Pistol Junior Teams by Total

No. Names

QLD A

193 Bouchaud, Michael

952 Hummer, Hans
67 Contreras, Sierra

NSW
15 Kroopin, Sascha
188 Martin, Corey
145 Erickson, Olivia

VIC
9161 Evglevski, Serg
251 Birchmore, Ryan
41 Sewell, Chloe

SA
179 Petrie, Brooke
20 Ineson, Hayden
62 Russell, Doug

QLD B
245 Hogan, James
114 Dhillon, Navrubina
186 Smith, Dakota

WA
170 Liang, Gwendolyn
74 O'Donnell, Justin

Total

1115
375
374
366

1109
367
368
374

1081
378
349
354

1073
368
336
369

1032
361
341
330

687
356
331

Page 58

Xs

o A~ N

NN B

N b~ W O1 N 0 A~ N O

N

95
92
90

90
87
91

94
90
86

92
91
94

88
81
82

90
84

91
96
93

93
93
94

96
85
85

93
84
90

93
90
86

90
81

94
94
90

93
94
94

92
85
93

88
81
92

91
89
80

88
85

Final Results

95
92
93

91
94
95

96
89
90

95
80
93

89
81
82

88
81
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 3:11 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Standard Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 150 20 10
Open
1 161 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 573 16 96 98 94 94 94 97
2 176  Anderson, Scott WA 564 8 96 94 92 95 95 92
3 18 Quick, Bruce NSW 556 13 94 94 91 98 94 85
4 155 Ashmore, Thomas ACT 554 9 94 93 92 89 94 92
5 157 Smith, Neil NSW 554 8 93 95 90 93 92 91
6 90 Groves, Bailey TAS 552 15 96 94 85 91 92 94
7 131 Bell, Kerry NSW 552 7 95 95 92 94 88 88
8 95 Chapman, David SA 551 5 93 94 86 94 88 96
9 40 Ralph, Anthony NSW 549 14 93 95 93 88 85 95
10 158 Heinrich, Garry SA 548 7 96 95 93 84 86 94
11 69 Chng, Aik Pin VIC 547 9 93 95 91 92 90 86
12 173 Sherafati, Vahid VIC 547 7 92 93 91 94 92 85
13 224 Ryan, Linda VIC 546 12 89 92 97 93 86 89
14 52  Hummer, Hans QLD 545 11 93 92 88 93 89 90
15 191 Giustiniano, Miche... WA 544 8 90 94 91 92 84 93
16 101 Dimond, Bruce QLD 544 7 93 92 91 91 91 86
17 190 Pumanee, Thanakorn NSW 544 6 95 94 92 94 90 79
18 22 Mullens, Gary VIC 544 5 92 91 89 93 88 91
19 81 Gillman, Kristy VIC 543 11 96 98 89 83 92 85
20 103  Smith, Civon QLD 543 8 95 96 87 91 86 88
21 201 Dingle, Clive QLD 543 8 96 93 91 94 81 88
22 241 Blackburn, Nathan NSW 543 7 88 94 92 92 90 87
23 160 Markowski, Jason SA 542 10 98 89 89 89 87 90
24 54 Vickers, Kel NSW 542 8 93 92 88 94 81 94
25 7 Austin, Marianne VIC 541 8 94 90 89 92 87 89
26 49 Eagle, Grant VIC 540 4 87 96 92 87 88 90
27 8 Knapp, Mike WA 537 8 92 92 91 89 84 89
28 17 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 537 6 92 93 83 85 89 95
29 65 Lechte, Greig WA 537 4 94 90 90 87 93 83
30 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 536 8 96 93 81 90 83 93
31 26 Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 536 4 92 85 91 94 90 84
32 182 Nunez Sokolova, Cr... SA 534 8 93 98 88 88 84 83
33 135 Langlands, Jeffery NSW 533 10 95 88 88 88 87 87
34 38 Guy, Steve NSW 533 7 90 96 85 89 85 88
35 127 Schofield, Tim NSW 532 6 93 94 90 91 83 81
36 99 Porter, David SA 531 6 97 94 90 82 83 85
37 63 Hines, Benjamin NSwW 527 7 90 93 87 92 87 78



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

84
211

53
31
129
72
39
47
178
139
207
33
165
192
108
237
61
214
25
166
23
244
37
11
45
208
29
204
118
223
136
232
27
28
220
115
137
82
128
168
77
150

Moore, David
Heinrich, Alison
Kozak, Jeremy
Subkey, Brian
Davis, Wayne
Barden, Kevin
Melville, Bruce
de Jong, Stephanie
Guy, Sue
Wray, Max
Williams, Tracy
Birch, Robyn
Alston, Geoff
Charles, Glenn
Teal, Marten
Pilaniya, Gaurav
Rosetto, Una
Robertson, lan
Dunks, Julie
Ansari, Adnan
Cundy, James
Maika, Kalena
Mullens, Joy
Braggins, Nigel
Dowling, Bob
Fraser, Peter
Neale, Stuart
Lamb, Scott
Gray, Ray
Goodwin, Steven
Daw, Rohan
Brown, Bruce
Larkin, Kathryn
Fettell, Cath
Liston, John

Liston, Maree

Goodwin, Malcolm

Leonard, Adam
Andrews, Ray
Hardisty, John
Dennis, Terry
Wilson, Julie
Young, Bob

Batchelar, Dennis

NSW
SA
WA
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW
WA
NSW
WA
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
SA
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
QLD
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
TAS
NSW
NSW
TAS
QLD
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525

524
524
523
522
522
520
519
519
519
517
516
516
515
514
513
511
508
505
504
503
501
500
498
496
494
493
493
492
492
491
489
486
483
478
474
473
473
472
471
466
465
461
452
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94
95
86
95
79
91
91
96
94
87
90
90
&9
93
91
94
87
93
95
87
86
85
88
88
90
88
87
86
92
89
90
82
93
83
84
86
75
81
82
85
84
76
78
77

93
90
89
90
92
90
91
92
95
92
90
97
92
85
91
96
86
90
92
91
91
91
89
92
89
87
84
90
96
81
88
84
88
95
84
88
76
78
86
83
92
69
81
88

81
84
88
89
90
97
80
79
85
91
86
78
88
90
90
87
88
74
75
89
84
88
82
80
&3
76
84
82
&3
79
78
78
79
89
80
83
77
83
88
73
80
79
74
82

94
91
88
83
87
85
90
83
85
87
90
85
84
84
85
87
87
85
81
79
80
77
81
80
86
90
86
87
85
88
84
89
82
74
78
76
77
75
72
81
64
86
84
77

80
84
83
89
88
78
87
86
89
76
7
80
78
83
75
72
82
33
33
78
77
82
73
80
74
74
73
81
63
75
71
85
68
75
78
64
89
75
69
76
65
78
69
59

83
80
90
77
86
81
81
83
71
86
84
86
85
80
82
77
81
83
79
80
85
78
87
78
74
79
79
67
73
80
80
71
76
67
74
77
79
81
75
73
81
77
75
69
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
DNS
DNS

46
242
215

24
175
163

64

80

3
5

58
189

83
179

Wray, Brenda
Creek, Lenard
Hoepper, Paul
Mullens, Laurie
Ford, Geoff
Tweedie, Spencer
Hampton, Wayne
Crawford, Dave
Kozak, Michelle
Cagney, Alexander
Hampton, Tracey
Stone, David
Oates, Dave

Petrie, Brooke

16/04/2017 3:11 PM

WA
NSW
QLD
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
WA
NSW
ACT
ACT
NSW
SA
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449

447
443
442
439
435
426
421
419
418
408
407
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92
&3
84
&3
69
75
68
74
82
80
80
75

90
81
87
72
88
74
80
83
78
71
76
81

83
73
68
71
68
72
74
68
62
41
64
68

72
76
68
75
76
74
59
80
73
72
65
65

44
52
66
73
71
66
74
50
67
87
52
69

68
82
70
68
67
74
71
66
57
67
71
49
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25m Standard Pistol

Pl No.
Junior

1 9161

2 990

3 952

DNF 251

#1 Rule 8.8.2.3 Early shot fired

Name

Evglevski, Sergei
Groves, Bailey
Hummer, Hans

Birchmore, Ryan

16/04/2017 3:11 PM

Rep

VIC
TAS
QLD
VIC

Page 62

Total Xs

573
552
545
192

16
15
11

150

96
96
93
77

98
94
92
89

20

94
85
88
26

94
91
93

10
94 97
92 94
89 90

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 3:13 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

25m Standard Pistol Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 150 20 10
1 VIC 1664 28
161 Evglevski, Sergei 573 16 96 98 94 94 94 97
22 Mullens, Gary 544 5 92 91 89 93 88 91
173 Sherafati, Vahid 547 7 92 93 91 94 92 85
2 NSwW 1662 28
131 Bell, Kerry 552 7 95 95 92 94 88 88
18 Quick, Bruce 556 13 94 94 91 98 94 85
157 Smith, Neil 554 8 93 95 90 93 92 91
3 WA 1645 24
176 Anderson, Scott 564 8 96 94 92 95 95 92
191 Giustiniano, Michelangelo 544 8 90 94 91 92 84 93
8 Knapp, Mike 537 8 92 92 91 89 84 89
4 QLD 1631 27
201 Dingle, Clive 543 8 96 93 91 94 81 88
52 Hummer, Hans 545 11 93 92 88 93 89 90
103 Smith, Civon 543 8 95 96 87 91 86 88
5 SA 1630 18
95 Chapman, David 551 5 93 94 86 94 88 96
158 Heinrich, Garry 548 7 96 95 93 84 86 94
99 Porter, David 531 6 97 94 90 82 83 85
6 ACT 1573 22
155 Ashmore, Thomas 554 9 94 93 92 89 94 92
232 Fettell, Cath 483 5 83 95 89 74 75 67
104 Lavell, Rodd 536 8 96 93 81 90 83 93
7 TAS 1484 17
90 Groves, Bailey 552 15 96 94 85 91 92 94
82 Hardisty, John 471 1 85 83 73 81 76 73

77 Young, Bob 461 1 78 81 74 84 69 75



Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

Final - 10m Air Pistol Men

Rank Name
1 Repacholi
2 Bell

3 Evglevski

4 Nobes

5 Quick

6 Dimond
7 Pilaniya
8 Zhao

16/04/2017 3:51 PM

Dan

Kerry

Sergei

Thomas

Bruce

Bruce

Gaurav

Ricky

(194)

(131)

(161)

(75)

(18)

(101)

(192)

(247)

Rep.
NSW

NSW

VIC

NZ

NSW

QLD

VIC

NZ

Page 64

48.2
48.2

49.7
49.7

48.6
48.6

48.6
48.6

46.5
46.5

48.4
48.4

47.3
47.3

46.1
46.1

49.8
98.0

48.1
97.8

49.1
97.7

48.1
96.7

50.1
96.6

47.0
95.4

47.8
95.1

46.1
92.2

18.5
116.5

20.2
118.0

21.3
119.0

20.8
117.5

18.9
115.5

18.8
114.2

19.3
114.4

18.6
110.8

Report Created : 16/04/2017 3:51 PM

21.3 19.8 20.3 20.1 20.3 19.2
137.8 157.6 177.9 198.0 218.3 237.5

19.5 21.2 19.7 19.5 193 194
137.5 158.7 178.4 197.9 217.2 236.6

20.3 19.8 18.8 189 20.2
139.3 159.1 177.9 196.8 217.0

18.9 19.9 18.7 20.3
136.4 156.3 175.0 195.3

18.7 19.9 204
134.2 154.1 174.5

19.6 19.2
133.8 153.0

19.0
133.4

Final Results

Total

237.5

236.6

217.0

195.3

174.5

153.0

133.4

110.8

OpenWPlus
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Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 3:50 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men

Pl.  No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
Open

1 131 Bell, Kerry NSW 574 19 94 98 96 95 96 95

2 75 Nobes, Thomas NZ 573 14 93 98 97 96 95 94

3 247 Zhao, Ricky NZ 572 20 9% 95 93 93 98 97

4 194 Repacholi, Dan NSW 572 15 93 9% 95 94 98 96

5 101 Dimond, Bruce QLD 569 8 93 95 93 95 97 96

6 161 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 567 10 9 9% 92 96 94 95

7 18 Quick, Bruce NSW 566 9 94 97 91 94 95 95

8 192 Pilaniya, Gaurav VIC 564 13 95 95 97 89 94 94

9 56 Dowling, Damian NSW 564 13 94 91 98 9 95 90
10 176 Anderson, Scott WA 564 11 98 94 94 95 93 90
11 144 Boyle, Christian VIC 563 11 91 9% 96 94 92 94
12 173 Sherafati, Vahid VIC 562 13 92 9% 93 9 93 92
13 84 Moore, David NSW 561 15 90 94 95 94 92 96
14 99 Porter, David SA 561 12 94 93 93 93 94 94
15 164 Ma, Yifan VIC 560 15 91 95 94 89 97 94
16 104 Lavell, Rodd ACT 560 9 95 93 93 91 94 94
17 65 Lechte, Greig WA 559 10 92 97 94 93 91 92
18 155 Ashmore, Thomas ACT 558 12 93 91 93 95 92 94
19 172 John, Samuel QLD 558 12 93 93 91 94 95 92
20 158 Heinrich, Garry SA 558 11 93 90 94 93 95 93
21 22 Mullens, Gary VIC 558 11 9% 97 97 8 91 92
22 193 Bouchaud, Michael QLD 558 9 95 91 94 95 89 94
23 157 Smith, Neil NSW 557 13 9% 8 93 94 95 95
24 90 Groves, Bailey TAS 557 9 93 91 92 95 94 92
25 243 Faulkner, Jason NSW 557 8 90 94 94 91 94 94
26 52 Hummer, Hans QLD 557 6 92 9% 94 92 95 88
27 212 Manderson, Sam NZ 556 15 94 92 91 93 93 93
28 241 Blackburn, Nathan NSW 556 9 94 89 94 97 91 91
29 240 Blackburn, Steve NSW 555 11 94 9% 91 89 91 94
30 237 Robertson, lan NSW 554 11 94 92 90 94 94 90
31 83 Oates, Dave NSW 554 10 93 98 8 89 91 95
32 95 Chapman, David SA 552 7 91 90 95 95 92 &9
33 2 Kozak, Jeremy WA 550 14 91 &8 91 95 91 93
34 124 Fascia, Steven QLD 550 11 91 92 91 94 91 91
35 182 Nunez Sokolova, Cr... SA 550 9 92 91 92 90 94 91
36 132 Boundy, Don NSwW 549 5 92 9 92 90 93 92
37 69 Chng, Aik Pin VIC 548 10 94 92 93 8 90 94



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

26
40
16
239
63
93
214
191
190
33
201

160
147

17
62
31
165
135
244
207
115
154
34
117
80
29
25
37
11
248
146
223
204
111
252

217
196
27
45
226
129

Fitzpatrick, Peter
Ralph, Anthony
Kroopin, Nicholas
Dewsbury, David
Hines, Benjamin
Lockett, Brendan
Ansari, Adnan

Giustiniano, Miche...

Pumanee, Thanakorn

Charles, Glenn
Dingle, Clive
Subkey, Brian
Markowski, Jason
McGowan, Scott
Knapp, Mike

Wolf-Williams, Jason

Russell, Doug
Barden, Kevin
Teal, Marten
Langlands, Jeffery
Braggins, Nigel
Alston, Geoff
Leonard, Adam
Dhillon, Manpreet
Curyer, Simon
Dastani, Alamdar
Crawford, Dave
Gray, Ray
Cundy, James
Dowling, Bob
Fraser, Peter
Spain, Daniel
Erickson, Robert
Brown, Bruce
Goodwin, Steven
Kennedy, John
Banks, David
Cagney, Alexander
Stanton, Jeff
Roache, John
Liston, John
Neale, Stuart
Buchanan, lain

Melville, Bruce

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
SA
NSW
WA
SA
SA
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
SA
NSW
VIC
NSW
SA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW

548
547
547
546
546
546
545
545
544
544
544
543
542
541
541
540
540
540
539
536
536
534
534
533
532
531
529
527
525
524
524
523
521
520
519
518
517
516
515
512
511
508
507
507
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94
92
88
90
91
89
91
92
85
87
92
93
91
94
87
93
94
89
89
92
90
85
89
89
88
88
85
86
89
85
87
87
84
87
84
86
86
86
88
84
88
81
87
84

86
94
91
91
91
93
84
88
90
93
92
87
89
87
91
89
90
95
88
88
88
89
89
87
87
89
89
90
84
90
85
91
87
82
85
89
92
89
78
81
89
90
78
81

90
89
90
91
93
93
93
92
94
91
&9
91
91
&9
94
85
92
84
94
85
89
88
91
82
89
89
89
92
88
89
87
85
86
85
84
84
89
82
84
88
81
85
90
87

91
90
95
89
88
91
93
92
92
90
87
87
92
91
92
91
93
92
92
90
90
90
89
92
89
88
88
91
90
81
90
85
88
86
86
90
88
88
89
86
84
86
82
83

94
93
91
92
89
90
93
91
91
91
93
93
91
88
85
96
&5
91
86
38
91
89
89
91
90
89
92
84
87
89
87
87
89
91
89
88
89
82
86
87
83
88
89
86

93
89
92
93
94
90
91
90
92
92
91
92
88
92
92
86
86
89
90
93
88
93
87
92
89
88
86
84
87
90
88
88
87
89
91
81
73
89
90
86
86
78
81
86



82 64
83 215
84 74
85 195
86 150
87 189
88 175
89 169
90 242
91 24
92 123
93 137
94 128
95 142
96 208
97 163

DNS 200

DSQ 91

Hampton, Wayne
Hoepper, Paul
O'Donnell, Justin
Tutty, Bruce
Batchelar, Dennis
Stone, David
Ford, Geoff
Watters, Gerald
Creek, Lenard
Mullens, Laurie
Fleury, Isaac
Andrews, Ray
Dennis, Terry
Hanson, Craig
Lamb, Scott
Tweedie, Spencer
Adams, Phillip
Mulligan, Graham

NSW
QLD
WA
NSW
QLD
ACT
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
TAS

506
506
505
505
499
499
499
485
484
479
476
475
474
456
453
402

#1 Rule 6.7.9.3 Failure of post competition check

16/04/2017 3:50 PM
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82
81
84
84
81
79
92
84
80
76
83
70
81
&3
68
62

82
85
81
84
82
84
82
78
81
77
84
86
81
75
69
64

85
88
85
80
82
87
&3
82
&3
78
82
82
72
70
82
68

83
80
81
89
83
85
86
80
82
85
75
82
73
80
74
66

85
89
84
85
84
83
80
84
76
78
74
75
84
80
76
68

89
83
90
83
87
81
76
77
82
85
78
80
83
68
84
74

#1
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Page 68

Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 16/04/2017 3:52 PM
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9-16 ApriI 2017 Final Results

10m Air Pistol Men Teams by Total

No. Name Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 NSW 1710 47
131 Bell, Kerry 574 19 94 98 96 95 96 95
56 Dowling, Damian 564 13 94 91 98 96 95 90
194 Repacholi, Dan 572 15 93 96 95 94 98 96

2 VIC 1686 41
164 Ma, Yifan 560 15 91 95 94 89 97 94
192 Pilaniya, Gaurav 564 13 95 95 97 89 94 94
173 Sherafati, Vahid 562 13 92 96 93 96 93 92

3 SA 1671 30
95 Chapman, David 552 17 91 90 95 95 92 89
158 Heinrich, Garry 558 11 93 90 94 93 95 93
99 Porter, David 561 12 94 93 93 93 94 94

4 WA 1664 29
176 Anderson, Scott 564 11 98 94 94 95 93 90
8 Knapp, Mike 541 8 87 91 94 92 85 92
65 Lechte, Greig 559 10 92 97 94 93 91 92

5 QLD 1661 32
214 Ansari, Adnan 545 11 91 84 93 93 93 91
193 Bouchaud, Michael 558 9 95 91 94 95 89 94
172 John, Samuel 558 12 93 93 91 94 95 92

6 ACT 1118 21
155 Ashmore, Thomas 558 12 93 91 93 95 92 94
104 Lavell, Rodd 560 9 95 93 93 91 94 94

7 TAS 1103 18
90 Groves, Bailey 557 9 93 91 92 95 94 92
93 Lockett, Brendan 546 9 89 93 93 91 90 90

91 Mulligan, Graham - - 0 0 0 0 0 0



Page 69
Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 -16 April 2017
Junior 2 Match (40 Air) Aggregate.

Pl Name Rep. Total X's JsSp JA60
1 Evglevski, Sergei VIC 957 30 579 378
2 Bouchaud, Michael QLD 931 26 556 375
3 Hummer, Hans QLD 940 20 566 374
4 Erickson, Olivia NSW 932 17 558

5 Groves, Bailey TAS 934 24 563 371
6 Kroopin, Sascha NSW 933 25 566

7 Martin, Corey NSW 908 12 540 368
8 Petrie, Brooke SA 901 11 533

9 Russell, Doug SA 861 10 492 369
10 Hogan, James QLD 901 9 540 361
11 Cook, Ryana NSW 897 10 534

12 Liang, Gwendolyn WA 863 6 507

13 Dhillon, Navrubina QLD 874 11 533

14 Birchmore, Ryan VIC 833 10 484 349
15 Wons, Brody VIC 854 10 501 353
16 Sewell, Chloe VIC 838 6 484

17 Ineson, Hayden SA 848 6 512 336
18 Pleasance, Ty NSW 829 7 478 351
19 Fleury, Isaac NSW 856 5 532 324
20 O'Donnell, Justin WA 856 12 525 331
21 Hoepper, Douglas QLD 829 7 507 322
22 Maika-Teal, Nikita NSW 786 4 470

23 Hodges, Olivia NSW 787 2 458

24 Contreras, Sierra QLD 366 6

25 Mungo, Lauren Nz 362 5

26 Carter, Shanae NZ 358 3

27 Smith, Dakota QLD 330 2

28 Dingle, Logan QLD 288 3 288
29 Dingle, Zane QLD 207 0 207

JA40

374

367

368

363
356
341

354

316
329
366
362
358
330
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017

Womens 3 Match Aggregate.

Pl

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

Ryan, Linda
Gillman, Kristy
Smith, Civon
Heinrich, Alison
Austin, Marianne
Rosetto, Una

de Jong, Stephanie
Birch, Robyn
Guy, Sue
Mullens, Joy
Williams, Tracy
Fettell, Cath
Larkin, Kathryn
Wray, Brenda
Liston, Maree
Wilson, Julie
Kozak, Michelle

Hampton, Tracey

16/04/2017 3:15 PM
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Rep.
VIC
VIC
QLD
SA
VIC
NSW
WA
QLD
NSW
VIC
SA
ACT
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
WA

ACT

Total X's

1479

1465

1464

1454

1454

1430

1430

1423

1410

1389

1384

1364

1340

1328

1311

1274

1258

1201

28

31

21

20

19

22

17

20

17

18

15

14

7

11

Std WSP WAP
546 566 367
543 552 370
543 558 363
524 564 366
541 550 363
511 555 364
519 551 360
516 538 369
519 541 350
500 540 349
517 512 355
483 526 355
486 496 358
449 530 349
474 493 344
465 493 316
419 488 351

408 458 335
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Cessnock Pistol Club.

2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 - 16 April 2017
Mens 5 Match Aggregate.

Pl Name Rep. Total X's Std RF 50m CF MAir
1 Quick, Bruce NSW 2791 56 556 564 539 566 566
2 Ashmore, Thomas ACT 2770 51 554 569 526 563 558
3 Chapman, David SA 2730 44 551 540 525 562 552
4 Dimond, Bruce QLD 2705 41 544 520 514 558 569
5 Lavell, Rodd ACT 2702 43 536 510 533 563 560
6 Sherafati, Vahid VIC 2700 46 547 525 505 561 562
7 Giustiniano, Michelangelo WA 2699 46 544 542 505 563 545
8 Heinrich, Garry SA 2699 39 548 486 544 563 558
9 Ralph, Anthony NSW 2691 45 549 547 520 528 547
10 Markowski, Jason SA 2681 37 542 523 514 560 542
11 Mullens, Gary VIC 2679 40 544 513 509 555 558
12 Moore, David NSW 2677 38 525 517 522 552 561
13  Fitzpatrick, Peter NSW 2663 35 536 508 513 558 548
14 Wolf-Williams, Jason SA 2658 37 537 540 498 543 540
15 Hines, Benjamin NSW 2639 35 527 523 492 551 546
16 Kozak, Jeremy WA 2625 38 524 509 492 550 550
17 Robertson, Ian NSW 2620 39 508 487 511 560 554
18 Langlands, Jeffery NSW 2584 31 533 512 465 538 536
19 Alston, Geoff NSW 2572 23 516 499 488 535 534
20 Charles, Glenn NSW 2542 37 515 473 485 525 544
21  Melville, Bruce NSW 2539 26 520 509 474 529 507
22 Fraser, Peter NSW 2522 19 494 527 441 536 524
23 Gray, Ray NSW 2506 31 492 465 466 556 527
24 Barden, Kevin QLD 2467 13 522 440 467 498 540
25 Neale, Stuart QLD 2464 19 493 468 486 509 508
26 Liston, John NSW 2419 27 478 458 452 520 511
27 Leonard, Adam NSW 2418 18 473 495 398 518 534
28 Dennis, Terry NSW 2311 13 466 438 418 515 474
29 Braggins, Nigel NSW 2238 16 498 184 499 521 536
30 Andrews, Ray WA 2178 13 472 429 319 483 475
31 Tweedie, Spencer NSW 2081 6 435 469 306 469 402

32 Cagney, Alexander NSW 2028 22 418 377 253 464 516



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 ISSF & PA Nationals
9 to 16 April 2017

IPC Shooting Aggregate

Pl Name

1 Pitt, Christopher
2 Daw, Rohan

3 Fleeton, Kane

16/04/2017 2:27 PM

Rep.
QLD
WA

NSW

Page 72

Total
1586
1575

1482

21

12

50m

496

497

454

MAir

548

522

519

MSP

542

556

509
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